
Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 400m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

Event 1

04 JUL 2019 -  9:30

WR   3:40.07   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.29 54.42 1:51.02

UR   3:45.96   ROMANCHUK Mykhailo UKR Taipei TPE 20 AUG 201726.94 55.20 1:52.46

Heat 1 of 5

1 4 GEMOV Ondrej CZE 12 JUN 1999 0.00 3:58.62
27.38(1) 56.85(1) 1:26.66(1) 1:56.79(1) 2:27.39(1) 2:57.84(1) 3:28.85(1)

29.47 29.81 30.13 30.60 30.45 31.01 29.77

2 3 MELIAN Franco ARG 11 AUG 2000 0.00 4:04.86 6.24

27.61(2) 57.84(3) 1:28.66(3) 1:59.38(2) 2:30.78(2) 3:02.49(2) 3:34.45(2)
30.23 30.82 30.72 31.40 31.71 31.96 30.41

3 5 BALABEK Galymzhan KAZ 25 NOV 1999 0.00 4:07.42 8.80

27.90(4) 57.77(2) 1:28.55(2) 1:59.80(3) 2:31.44(3) 3:03.65(3) 3:35.85(3)
29.87 30.78 31.25 31.64 32.21 32.20 31.57

4 7 BIANCHI Loris SMR 01 AUG 2001 0.00 4:12.35 13.73

29.24(7) 1:00.05(5) 1:31.86(5) 2:04.24(5) 2:36.21(5) 3:08.15(5) 3:40.79(4)
30.81 31.81 32.38 31.97 31.94 32.64 31.56

5 2 YOUNES Alexandre LBN 19 NOV 2000 0.00 4:15.36 16.74

27.77(3) 58.63(4) 1:29.95(4) 2:01.97(4) 2:34.54(4) 3:07.95(4) 3:41.59(5)
30.86 31.32 32.02 32.57 33.41 33.64 33.77

6 6 BEKETOV Arseny BUL 25 FEB 1998 0.00 4:22.48 23.86

29.14(6) 1:01.05(7) 1:34.43(7) 2:08.32(7) 2:42.15(7) 3:16.22(7) 3:50.62(7)
31.91 33.38 33.89 33.83 34.07 34.40 31.86

7 1 SELI Karel EST 02 FEB 1998 0.00 4:23.98 25.36

28.19(5) 1:00.24(6) 1:33.27(6) 2:07.21(6) 2:41.36(6) 3:15.58(6) 3:49.70(6)
32.05 33.03 33.94 34.15 34.22 34.12 34.28

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at  9:35

Heat 2 of 5

1 4 DANNHAUSER Joshua Patric RSA 04 FEB 1998 0.71 3:55.40
26.70(2) 56.07(1) 1:26.34(3) 1:56.42(2) 2:26.48(2) 2:56.76(2) 3:26.64(2)

29.37 30.27 30.08 30.06 30.28 29.88 28.76

2 3 LOPES Jose POR 16 OCT 2000 0.56 3:55.76 0.36

26.97(3) 56.17(2) 1:25.94(1) 1:56.31(1) 2:26.15(1) 2:56.46(1) 3:26.48(1)
29.20 29.77 30.37 29.84 30.31 30.02 29.28

3 2 BEAUDIN-BOLDUC Nathan CAN 08 FEB 1999 0.73 3:56.83 1.43

27.06(5) 56.56(5) 1:26.27(2) 1:56.68(4) 2:26.68(3) 2:57.08(3) 3:27.24(3)
29.50 29.71 30.41 30.00 30.40 30.16 29.59

4 6 SCARLAT Bogdan Andrei ROU 08 OCT 1997 0.73 3:58.16 2.76

27.05(4) 56.42(3) 1:26.49(4) 1:56.65(3) 2:26.97(4) 2:57.44(4) 3:27.99(4)
29.37 30.07 30.16 30.32 30.47 30.55 30.17

5 1 BODMER Matteo SUI 01 DEC 1999 0.72 3:58.27 2.87

27.33(6) 56.90(6) 1:26.70(5) 1:57.02(5) 2:27.23(5) 2:57.59(5) 3:28.10(5)
29.57 29.80 30.32 30.21 30.36 30.51 30.17

6 7 RAWAT Kushagra IND 16 FEB 2000 0.74 3:58.62 3.22

27.61(7) 57.19(7) 1:27.15(6) 1:57.52(6) 2:27.84(6) 2:58.22(6) 3:28.83(6)
29.58 29.96 30.37 30.32 30.38 30.61 29.79

7 5 LEE Yooyeon KOR 04 SEP 2000 0.78 4:02.42 7.02

26.30(1) 56.51(4) 1:27.32(7) 1:58.04(7) 2:28.43(7) 2:59.48(7) 3:30.89(7)
30.21 30.81 30.72 30.39 31.05 31.41 31.53

8 8 ALBA Lucas ARG 17 SEP 2000 0.68 4:08.85 13.45

27.92(8) 57.99(8) 1:28.79(8) 2:00.31(8) 2:32.43(8) 3:04.62(8) 3:37.16(8)
30.07 30.80 31.52 32.12 32.19 32.54 31.69

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at  9:40

Heat 3 of 5

1 2 NIKITIN Anton RUS 24 AUG 2000 0.70 3:49.40 q

26.37(1) 55.38(2) 1:24.53(2) 1:53.81(1) 2:22.66(1) 2:51.62(1) 3:20.79(1)
29.01 29.15 29.28 28.85 28.96 29.17 28.61

2 3 VIEIRA Pablo BRA 02 AUG 2000 0.64 3:52.06 2.66

26.90(4) 55.84(3) 1:25.34(3) 1:54.92(3) 2:24.04(3) 2:53.64(3) 3:22.50(2)
28.94 29.50 29.58 29.12 29.60 28.86 29.56
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

3 6 KIESLER Gil ISR 10 MAR 1996 0.68 3:54.08 4.68

27.47(7) 56.58(7) 1:26.13(7) 1:55.58(4) 2:25.29(4) 2:55.09(4) 3:24.99(5)
29.11 29.55 29.45 29.71 29.80 29.90 29.09

4 1 HANSFORD Jacob AUS 28 SEP 1995 0.66 3:54.43 5.03

26.38(2) 55.08(1) 1:24.22(1) 1:53.96(2) 2:23.51(2) 2:53.57(2) 3:24.05(3)
28.70 29.14 29.74 29.55 30.06 30.48 30.38

5 7 YOSHIDA Atsuya JPN 23 FEB 1999 0.68 3:54.48 5.08

26.70(3) 55.93(4) 1:26.00(5) 1:55.86(6) 2:25.92(7) 2:56.07(7) 3:25.69(7)
29.23 30.07 29.86 30.06 30.15 29.62 28.79

6 4 SZURDOKI Brent Miklos RSA 18 SEP 1996 0.66 3:54.62 5.22

26.91(5) 56.24(6) 1:26.03(6) 1:55.91(7) 2:25.42(5) 2:55.19(5) 3:24.98(4)
29.33 29.79 29.88 29.51 29.77 29.79 29.64

7 8 BROTHERS Peter CAN 19 SEP 1996 0.66 3:54.93 5.53

27.16(6) 56.12(5) 1:25.86(4) 1:55.73(5) 2:25.81(6) 2:55.83(6) 3:25.53(6)
28.96 29.74 29.87 30.08 30.02 29.70 29.40

8 5 PRAWIRA Aflah Fadlan INA 03 NOV 1997 0.61 4:00.66 11.26

27.54(8) 57.04(8) 1:26.80(8) 1:56.72(8) 2:26.95(8) 2:57.77(8) 3:29.22(8)
29.50 29.76 29.92 30.23 30.82 31.45 31.44

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at  9:45

Heat 4 of 5

1 4 YOSHIDA Keisuke JPN 17 APR 2000 0.76 3:50.36 q

26.44(2) 55.63(1) 1:25.35(5) 1:55.27(6) 2:24.77(6) 2:54.35(6) 3:22.84(2)
29.19 29.72 29.92 29.50 29.58 28.49 27.52

2 5 CIAMPI Matteo ITA 03 NOV 1996 0.76 3:50.99 0.63 q

26.78(4) 55.83(4) 1:25.36(6) 1:55.12(5) 2:24.66(5) 2:53.84(2) 3:22.55(1)
29.05 29.53 29.76 29.54 29.18 28.71 28.44

3 7 ZUIN Mattia ITA 08 MAR 1996 0.64 3:51.36 1.00 q

26.78(4) 55.90(5) 1:25.21(2) 1:54.73(1) 2:24.18(2) 2:54.03(3) 3:23.03(4)
29.12 29.31 29.52 29.45 29.85 29.00 28.33

4 1 PAULSSON Adam SWE 14 MAR 1995 0.73 3:51.47 1.11 ?

26.72(3) 55.80(3) 1:25.15(1) 1:54.73(1) 2:24.04(1) 2:53.73(1) 3:23.00(3)
29.08 29.35 29.58 29.31 29.69 29.27 28.47

5 3 PARRISH Joshua AUS 15 MAY 1997 0.64 3:52.04 1.68 R

26.79(6) 56.06(6) 1:25.32(4) 1:54.87(3) 2:24.27(3) 2:54.21(4) 3:23.44(5)
29.27 29.26 29.55 29.40 29.94 29.23 28.60

6 2 FEDOROV Aleksandr RUS 06 SEP 1994 0.69 3:52.05 1.69

26.37(1) 55.69(2) 1:25.21(2) 1:54.92(4) 2:24.40(4) 2:54.31(5) 3:23.61(6)
29.32 29.52 29.71 29.48 29.91 29.30 28.44

7 8 OMELKOV Dmytro UKR 15 OCT 1999 0.83 3:56.44 6.08

27.22(8) 56.34(7) 1:26.05(8) 1:55.65(7) 2:25.55(7) 2:55.87(8) 3:26.94(8)
29.12 29.71 29.60 29.90 30.32 31.07 29.50

8 6 DURAN NAVIA Miguel ESP 02 SEP 1995 0.72 3:56.85 6.49

27.11(7) 56.34(7) 1:25.72(7) 1:55.69(8) 2:25.77(8) 2:55.57(7) 3:26.35(7)
29.23 29.38 29.97 30.08 29.80 30.78 30.50

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at  9:50

Heat 5 of 5

1 5 JOHANSSON Victor SWE 13 SEP 1998 0.69 3:49.40 q

27.14(7) 55.83(3) 1:24.99(3) 1:54.22(2) 2:23.28(2) 2:52.02(1) 3:20.95(1)
28.69 29.16 29.23 29.06 28.74 28.93 28.45

2 3 FREEMAN III Robert USA 24 MAR 2000 0.57 3:50.23 0.83 q

26.90(2) 55.97(4) 1:25.24(4) 1:54.88(5) 2:24.44(5) 2:53.85(3) 3:22.59(3)
29.07 29.27 29.64 29.56 29.41 28.74 27.64

3 6 YEADON Zachary USA 15 JUN 1999 0.77 3:51.18 1.78 q

26.90(2) 55.71(1) 1:24.64(1) 1:53.76(1) 2:23.17(1) 2:52.67(2) 3:22.17(2)
28.81 28.93 29.12 29.41 29.50 29.50 29.01

4 2 ZABOROWSKI Filip POL 25 JUL 1994 0.70 3:51.47 2.07 ?

26.93(4) 56.11(7) 1:25.44(6) 1:54.83(4) 2:24.28(3) 2:53.91(4) 3:22.92(4)
29.18 29.33 29.39 29.45 29.63 29.01 28.55

5 4 MUEHLLEITNER Henning GER 15 JUL 1997 0.72 3:53.56 4.16

27.06(5) 55.82(2) 1:24.91(2) 1:54.60(3) 2:24.33(4) 2:54.09(5) 3:23.92(5)
28.76 29.09 29.69 29.73 29.76 29.83 29.64

6 1 MINUTH Fynn GER 26 NOV 1997 0.69 3:55.29 5.89

26.75(1) 56.00(5) 1:25.25(5) 1:55.07(6) 2:24.58(6) 2:54.66(6) 3:25.01(6)
29.25 29.25 29.82 29.51 30.08 30.35 30.28

7 8 RODRIGUEZ MESA Marcos ESP 12 FEB 1997 0.71 3:56.10 6.70

27.47(8) 56.89(8) 1:26.60(8) 1:56.86(8) 2:27.07(8) 2:57.33(7) 3:27.04(7)
29.42 29.71 30.26 30.21 30.26 29.71 29.06

8 7 SOLOVEYCHIK Bar ISR 15 AUG 2000 0.69 3:59.27 9.87

27.09(6) 56.09(6) 1:25.87(7) 1:56.36(7) 2:26.68(7) 2:57.65(8) 3:28.88(8)
29.00 29.78 30.49 30.32 30.97 31.23 30.39

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at  9:56
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 400m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

Event 1

04 JUL 2019 -  9:30

WR   3:40.07   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.29 54.42 1:51.02

UR   3:45.96   ROMANCHUK Mykhailo UKR Taipei TPE 20 AUG 201726.94 55.20 1:52.46

1 5 5 JOHANSSON Victor SWE 13 SEP 1998 0.69 3:49.40 q

27.14 55.83 1:24.99 1:54.22 2:23.28 2:52.02 3:20.95
28.69 29.16 29.23 29.06 28.74 28.93 28.45

1 3 2 NIKITIN Anton RUS 24 AUG 2000 0.70 3:49.40 q

26.37 55.38 1:24.53 1:53.81 2:22.66 2:51.62 3:20.79
29.01 29.15 29.28 28.85 28.96 29.17 28.61

3 5 3 FREEMAN III Robert USA 24 MAR 2000 0.57 3:50.23 0.83 q

26.90 55.97 1:25.24 1:54.88 2:24.44 2:53.85 3:22.59
29.07 29.27 29.64 29.56 29.41 28.74 27.64

4 4 4 YOSHIDA Keisuke JPN 17 APR 2000 0.76 3:50.36 0.96 q

26.44 55.63 1:25.35 1:55.27 2:24.77 2:54.35 3:22.84
29.19 29.72 29.92 29.50 29.58 28.49 27.52

5 4 5 CIAMPI Matteo ITA 03 NOV 1996 0.76 3:50.99 1.59 q

26.78 55.83 1:25.36 1:55.12 2:24.66 2:53.84 3:22.55
29.05 29.53 29.76 29.54 29.18 28.71 28.44

6 5 6 YEADON Zachary USA 15 JUN 1999 0.77 3:51.18 1.78 q

26.90 55.71 1:24.64 1:53.76 2:23.17 2:52.67 3:22.17
28.81 28.93 29.12 29.41 29.50 29.50 29.01

7 4 7 ZUIN Mattia ITA 08 MAR 1996 0.64 3:51.36 1.96 q

26.78 55.90 1:25.21 1:54.73 2:24.18 2:54.03 3:23.03
29.12 29.31 29.52 29.45 29.85 29.00 28.33

8 4 1 PAULSSON Adam SWE 14 MAR 1995 0.73 3:51.47 2.07 ?

26.72 55.80 1:25.15 1:54.73 2:24.04 2:53.73 3:23.00
29.08 29.35 29.58 29.31 29.69 29.27 28.47

8 5 2 ZABOROWSKI Filip POL 25 JUL 1994 0.70 3:51.47 2.07 ?

26.93 56.11 1:25.44 1:54.83 2:24.28 2:53.91 3:22.92
29.18 29.33 29.39 29.45 29.63 29.01 28.55

10 4 3 PARRISH Joshua AUS 15 MAY 1997 0.64 3:52.04 2.64 R

26.79 56.06 1:25.32 1:54.87 2:24.27 2:54.21 3:23.44
29.27 29.26 29.55 29.40 29.94 29.23 28.60

11 4 2 FEDOROV Aleksandr RUS 06 SEP 1994 0.69 3:52.05 2.65

26.37 55.69 1:25.21 1:54.92 2:24.40 2:54.31 3:23.61
29.32 29.52 29.71 29.48 29.91 29.30 28.44

12 3 3 VIEIRA Pablo BRA 02 AUG 2000 0.64 3:52.06 2.66

26.90 55.84 1:25.34 1:54.92 2:24.04 2:53.64 3:22.50
28.94 29.50 29.58 29.12 29.60 28.86 29.56

13 5 4 MUEHLLEITNER Henning GER 15 JUL 1997 0.72 3:53.56 4.16

27.06 55.82 1:24.91 1:54.60 2:24.33 2:54.09 3:23.92
28.76 29.09 29.69 29.73 29.76 29.83 29.64

14 3 6 KIESLER Gil ISR 10 MAR 1996 0.68 3:54.08 4.68

27.47 56.58 1:26.13 1:55.58 2:25.29 2:55.09 3:24.99
29.11 29.55 29.45 29.71 29.80 29.90 29.09

15 3 1 HANSFORD Jacob AUS 28 SEP 1995 0.66 3:54.43 5.03

26.38 55.08 1:24.22 1:53.96 2:23.51 2:53.57 3:24.05
28.70 29.14 29.74 29.55 30.06 30.48 30.38

16 3 7 YOSHIDA Atsuya JPN 23 FEB 1999 0.68 3:54.48 5.08

26.70 55.93 1:26.00 1:55.86 2:25.92 2:56.07 3:25.69
29.23 30.07 29.86 30.06 30.15 29.62 28.79

17 3 4 SZURDOKI Brent Miklos RSA 18 SEP 1996 0.66 3:54.62 5.22

26.91 56.24 1:26.03 1:55.91 2:25.42 2:55.19 3:24.98
29.33 29.79 29.88 29.51 29.77 29.79 29.64

18 3 8 BROTHERS Peter CAN 19 SEP 1996 0.66 3:54.93 5.53

27.16 56.12 1:25.86 1:55.73 2:25.81 2:55.83 3:25.53
28.96 29.74 29.87 30.08 30.02 29.70 29.40

19 5 1 MINUTH Fynn GER 26 NOV 1997 0.69 3:55.29 5.89

26.75 56.00 1:25.25 1:55.07 2:24.58 2:54.66 3:25.01
29.25 29.25 29.82 29.51 30.08 30.35 30.28

20 2 4 DANNHAUSER Joshua Patric RSA 04 FEB 1998 0.71 3:55.40 6.00

26.70 56.07 1:26.34 1:56.42 2:26.48 2:56.76 3:26.64
29.37 30.27 30.08 30.06 30.28 29.88 28.76

21 2 3 LOPES Jose POR 16 OCT 2000 0.56 3:55.76 6.36

26.97 56.17 1:25.94 1:56.31 2:26.15 2:56.46 3:26.48
29.20 29.77 30.37 29.84 30.31 30.02 29.28
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

22 5 8 RODRIGUEZ MESA Marcos ESP 12 FEB 1997 0.71 3:56.10 6.70

27.47 56.89 1:26.60 1:56.86 2:27.07 2:57.33 3:27.04
29.42 29.71 30.26 30.21 30.26 29.71 29.06

23 4 8 OMELKOV Dmytro UKR 15 OCT 1999 0.83 3:56.44 7.04

27.22 56.34 1:26.05 1:55.65 2:25.55 2:55.87 3:26.94
29.12 29.71 29.60 29.90 30.32 31.07 29.50

24 2 2 BEAUDIN-BOLDUC Nathan CAN 08 FEB 1999 0.73 3:56.83 7.43

27.06 56.56 1:26.27 1:56.68 2:26.68 2:57.08 3:27.24
29.50 29.71 30.41 30.00 30.40 30.16 29.59

25 4 6 DURAN NAVIA Miguel ESP 02 SEP 1995 0.72 3:56.85 7.45

27.11 56.34 1:25.72 1:55.69 2:25.77 2:55.57 3:26.35
29.23 29.38 29.97 30.08 29.80 30.78 30.50

26 2 6 SCARLAT Bogdan Andrei ROU 08 OCT 1997 0.73 3:58.16 8.76

27.05 56.42 1:26.49 1:56.65 2:26.97 2:57.44 3:27.99
29.37 30.07 30.16 30.32 30.47 30.55 30.17

27 2 1 BODMER Matteo SUI 01 DEC 1999 0.72 3:58.27 8.87

27.33 56.90 1:26.70 1:57.02 2:27.23 2:57.59 3:28.10
29.57 29.80 30.32 30.21 30.36 30.51 30.17

28 1 4 GEMOV Ondrej CZE 12 JUN 1999 0.00 3:58.62 9.22

27.38 56.85 1:26.66 1:56.79 2:27.39 2:57.84 3:28.85
29.47 29.81 30.13 30.60 30.45 31.01 29.77

28 2 7 RAWAT Kushagra IND 16 FEB 2000 0.74 3:58.62 9.22

27.61 57.19 1:27.15 1:57.52 2:27.84 2:58.22 3:28.83
29.58 29.96 30.37 30.32 30.38 30.61 29.79

30 5 7 SOLOVEYCHIK Bar ISR 15 AUG 2000 0.69 3:59.27 9.87

27.09 56.09 1:25.87 1:56.36 2:26.68 2:57.65 3:28.88
29.00 29.78 30.49 30.32 30.97 31.23 30.39

31 3 5 PRAWIRA Aflah Fadlan INA 03 NOV 1997 0.61 4:00.66 11.26

27.54 57.04 1:26.80 1:56.72 2:26.95 2:57.77 3:29.22
29.50 29.76 29.92 30.23 30.82 31.45 31.44

32 2 5 LEE Yooyeon KOR 04 SEP 2000 0.78 4:02.42 13.02

26.30 56.51 1:27.32 1:58.04 2:28.43 2:59.48 3:30.89
30.21 30.81 30.72 30.39 31.05 31.41 31.53

33 1 3 MELIAN Franco ARG 11 AUG 2000 0.00 4:04.86 15.46

27.61 57.84 1:28.66 1:59.38 2:30.78 3:02.49 3:34.45
30.23 30.82 30.72 31.40 31.71 31.96 30.41

34 1 5 BALABEK Galymzhan KAZ 25 NOV 1999 0.00 4:07.42 18.02

27.90 57.77 1:28.55 1:59.80 2:31.44 3:03.65 3:35.85
29.87 30.78 31.25 31.64 32.21 32.20 31.57

35 2 8 ALBA Lucas ARG 17 SEP 2000 0.68 4:08.85 19.45

27.92 57.99 1:28.79 2:00.31 2:32.43 3:04.62 3:37.16
30.07 30.80 31.52 32.12 32.19 32.54 31.69

36 1 7 BIANCHI Loris SMR 01 AUG 2001 0.00 4:12.35 22.95

29.24 1:00.05 1:31.86 2:04.24 2:36.21 3:08.15 3:40.79
30.81 31.81 32.38 31.97 31.94 32.64 31.56

37 1 2 YOUNES Alexandre LBN 19 NOV 2000 0.00 4:15.36 25.96

27.77 58.63 1:29.95 2:01.97 2:34.54 3:07.95 3:41.59
30.86 31.32 32.02 32.57 33.41 33.64 33.77

38 1 6 BEKETOV Arseny BUL 25 FEB 1998 0.00 4:22.48 33.08

29.14 1:01.05 1:34.43 2:08.32 2:42.15 3:16.22 3:50.62
31.91 33.38 33.89 33.83 34.07 34.40 31.86

39 1 1 SELI Karel EST 02 FEB 1998 0.00 4:23.98 34.58

28.19 1:00.24 1:33.27 2:07.21 2:41.36 3:15.58 3:49.70
32.05 33.03 33.94 34.15 34.22 34.12 34.28

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at  9:56
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 50m Butterfly

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 2

04 JUL 2019 -  9:57

WR   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
UR   25.72   LU Ying CHN Gwangju KOR 05 JUL 2015

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 10:16

Heat 1 of 8

1 4 BALNASINO Paula PAR 21 NOV 2000 0.75 30.96

2 5 ELMIDANY Nada EGY 19 JAN 2000 0.77 31.13 0.17

3 2 THISARI SRI 28 FEB 1997 0.81 38.18 7.22

NOT CLASSIFIED
6 NAKAYIZA Eva Daisy UGA 04 JAN 1998 DNS

7 OCHANDA Romana KEN DNS
3 SALIENDRA Alliah PHI 31 MAY 1999 DNS

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 10:10

Heat 2 of 8

1 5 ALVES Jhennifer BRA 13 JUN 1997 0.64 28.51

2 6 ARROYO CUARA Laura Sofia MEX 20 SEP 1997 0.00 28.71 0.20

3 3 MUTETI Emily Siobhan KEN 14 JUN 1998 0.67 28.79 0.28

4 4 PONS Tamara ARG 03 OCT 1994 0.66 28.98 0.47

5 8 EID Farida EGY 29 JUN 1997 0.77 30.82 2.31

6 2 KRISHNAPPA GOWDA Damini IND 20 FEB 1999 0.85 31.20 2.69

7 1 PICCARDO Stefania PAR 17 NOV 1998 0.72 31.23 2.72

8 7 CHOI Weng Tong MAC 30 DEC 1996 0.66 31.53 3.02

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 10:07

Heat 3 of 8

1 5 PEDA Paulina POL 18 MAR 1998 0.68 27.55

2 3 DUHAMEL Cyrielle FRA 06 JAN 2000 0.66 27.62 0.07

3 1 LUTHER Dakota USA 07 NOV 1999 0.73 27.67 0.12

4 2 DUMONT Juliette BEL 11 MAY 2000 0.73 28.04 0.49

4 8 ELYNN Yilin Elynn MAS 09 FEB 1999 0.77 28.04 0.49

6 4 HIRVONEN Susanne FIN 17 MAY 1997 0.69 28.49 0.94

7 6 USTUNDAG Nida Eliz TUR 21 OCT 1996 0.00 29.75 2.20

NOT CLASSIFIED
7 NAZAROVA Diana KAZ 02 JUN 2000 DNS

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 10:09
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Heat 4 of 8

1 5 GRECO Federica ITA 23 OCT 1997 0.69 27.10 q

2 6 ELIGUL Sezin TUR 29 MAY 1999 0.00 27.52 0.42

3 2 RODRIGUES Ana POR 21 APR 1994 0.80 27.54 0.44

4 3 KOLAROVA Anna CZE 17 APR 1997 0.72 27.63 0.53

5 7 MANAKOVA Anastasiia UKR 08 MAR 1999 0.73 28.15 1.05

6 4 LAURENT Ines SUI 21 JAN 1997 0.62 28.17 1.07

7 1 RATIH Anak Agung Istri K INA 28 MAY 1998 0.66 28.29 1.19

8 8 ROVELLA Maria Paz URU 25 MAR 1999 0.81 30.97 3.87

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 10:10

Heat 5 of 8

1 8 GENICH Hannah CAN 21 SEP 1998 0.72 27.70

2 1 STUART Alice AUS 22 SEP 1997 0.67 27.75 0.05

3 5 VERMEULEN Tessa NED 29 JAN 1998 0.73 27.83 0.13

4 2 TAM Hoi Lam HKG 21 APR 1998 0.69 27.94 0.24

5 7 CHAN Marina SGP 24 DEC 1997 0.63 27.95 0.25

6 4 IGNACIO SORRIBES Judit ESP 18 MAR 1994 0.71 28.23 0.53

7 6 DIAZ Maria Belen ARG 19 JUL 1995 0.00 28.42 0.72

8 3 VEDEHHOVA Alina EST 08 OCT 1999 0.66 28.62 0.92

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 10:12

Heat 6 of 8

1 5 JEONG Soeun KOR 05 APR 1996 0.66 26.70 q

2 4 YAMAMOTO Mayuka JPN 14 FEB 2000 0.61 26.76 0.06 q

3 2 ZANDRINGA Kinge NED 10 OCT 1998 0.68 26.79 0.09 q

4 3 HUANG Mei-Chien TPE 13 JUN 1998 0.67 27.20 0.50 q

5 6 ATKINSON Charlotte Bride GBR 29 NOV 1996 0.00 27.33 0.63 q

6 7 STOFFEL Svenja SUI 26 JUL 1997 0.68 27.53 0.83

7 8 FELSNER Jessica GER 12 JUL 1995 0.69 27.64 0.94

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 SCALIA Silvia ITA 16 JUL 1995 DNS

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 10:13

Heat 7 of 8

1 5 LOVEMORE Tayla RSA 20 MAR 1995 0.64 26.51 q

2 4 SOMA Ai JPN 15 SEP 1997 0.68 26.73 0.22 q

3 1 SVECENA Lucie CZE 21 AUG 1997 0.73 26.96 0.45 q

4 3 HOPINK Lisa GER 17 NOV 1998 0.62 27.10 0.59 q

5 6 BURCHILL Veronica USA 11 OCT 1997 0.00 27.20 0.69 q

6 2 BARCLAY Emily Georgia GBR 04 SEP 1997 0.69 27.27 0.76 q

7 7 WATSON Sarah CAN 17 AUG 2000 0.64 27.43 0.92 R
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 8 KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia BLR 01 AUG 1996 0.76 27.49 0.98

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 10:15

Heat 8 of 8

1 4 SPODARENKO Sofia RUS 26 FEB 1998 0.80 26.91 q

2 2 PARK Yerin KOR 29 APR 2000 0.75 26.93 0.02 q

3 5 LILJEQVIST Ida SWE 05 MAY 1999 0.75 27.06 0.15 q

4 7 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.82 27.31 0.40 q

5 6 KULIASHOVA Anastasiya BLR 30 NOV 2001 0.00 27.37 0.46 R

6 1 CHAN Kin Lok HKG 07 MAR 1994 0.72 27.49 0.58

7 3 DIAMANTE Giovanna BRA 26 JUN 1997 0.69 27.67 0.76

8 8 ALNEK Kertu Ly EST 14 SEP 1999 0.70 28.44 1.53

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 10:16
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 50m Butterfly

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 2

04 JUL 2019 -  9:57

WR   24.43   SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 Boras (SWE) 05 JUL 2014
UR   25.72   LU Ying CHN Gwangju KOR 05 JUL 2015

1 7 5 LOVEMORE Tayla RSA 20 MAR 1995 0.64 26.51 q

2 6 5 JEONG Soeun KOR 05 APR 1996 0.66 26.70 0.19 q

3 7 4 SOMA Ai JPN 15 SEP 1997 0.68 26.73 0.22 q

4 6 4 YAMAMOTO Mayuka JPN 14 FEB 2000 0.61 26.76 0.25 q

5 6 2 ZANDRINGA Kinge NED 10 OCT 1998 0.68 26.79 0.28 q

6 8 4 SPODARENKO Sofia RUS 26 FEB 1998 0.80 26.91 0.40 q

7 8 2 PARK Yerin KOR 29 APR 2000 0.75 26.93 0.42 q

8 7 1 SVECENA Lucie CZE 21 AUG 1997 0.73 26.96 0.45 q

9 8 5 LILJEQVIST Ida SWE 05 MAY 1999 0.75 27.06 0.55 q

10 4 5 GRECO Federica ITA 23 OCT 1997 0.69 27.10 0.59 q

10 7 3 HOPINK Lisa GER 17 NOV 1998 0.62 27.10 0.59 q

12 7 6 BURCHILL Veronica USA 11 OCT 1997 0.00 27.20 0.69 q

12 6 3 HUANG Mei-Chien TPE 13 JUN 1998 0.67 27.20 0.69 q

14 7 2 BARCLAY Emily Georgia GBR 04 SEP 1997 0.69 27.27 0.76 q

15 8 7 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.82 27.31 0.80 q

16 6 6 ATKINSON Charlotte Bride GBR 29 NOV 1996 0.00 27.33 0.82 q

17 8 6 KULIASHOVA Anastasiya BLR 30 NOV 2001 0.00 27.37 0.86 R

18 7 7 WATSON Sarah CAN 17 AUG 2000 0.64 27.43 0.92 R

19 8 1 CHAN Kin Lok HKG 07 MAR 1994 0.72 27.49 0.98

19 7 8 KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia BLR 01 AUG 1996 0.76 27.49 0.98

21 4 6 ELIGUL Sezin TUR 29 MAY 1999 0.00 27.52 1.01

22 6 7 STOFFEL Svenja SUI 26 JUL 1997 0.68 27.53 1.02

23 4 2 RODRIGUES Ana POR 21 APR 1994 0.80 27.54 1.03

24 3 5 PEDA Paulina POL 18 MAR 1998 0.68 27.55 1.04

25 3 3 DUHAMEL Cyrielle FRA 06 JAN 2000 0.66 27.62 1.11

26 4 3 KOLAROVA Anna CZE 17 APR 1997 0.72 27.63 1.12

27 6 8 FELSNER Jessica GER 12 JUL 1995 0.69 27.64 1.13

28 8 3 DIAMANTE Giovanna BRA 26 JUN 1997 0.69 27.67 1.16

28 3 1 LUTHER Dakota USA 07 NOV 1999 0.73 27.67 1.16

30 5 8 GENICH Hannah CAN 21 SEP 1998 0.72 27.70 1.19
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

31 5 1 STUART Alice AUS 22 SEP 1997 0.67 27.75 1.24

32 5 5 VERMEULEN Tessa NED 29 JAN 1998 0.73 27.83 1.32

33 5 2 TAM Hoi Lam HKG 21 APR 1998 0.69 27.94 1.43

34 5 7 CHAN Marina SGP 24 DEC 1997 0.63 27.95 1.44

35 3 2 DUMONT Juliette BEL 11 MAY 2000 0.73 28.04 1.53

35 3 8 ELYNN Yilin Elynn MAS 09 FEB 1999 0.77 28.04 1.53

37 4 7 MANAKOVA Anastasiia UKR 08 MAR 1999 0.73 28.15 1.64

38 4 4 LAURENT Ines SUI 21 JAN 1997 0.62 28.17 1.66

39 5 4 IGNACIO SORRIBES Judit ESP 18 MAR 1994 0.71 28.23 1.72

40 4 1 RATIH Anak Agung Istri K INA 28 MAY 1998 0.66 28.29 1.78

41 5 6 DIAZ Maria Belen ARG 19 JUL 1995 0.00 28.42 1.91

42 8 8 ALNEK Kertu Ly EST 14 SEP 1999 0.70 28.44 1.93

43 3 4 HIRVONEN Susanne FIN 17 MAY 1997 0.69 28.49 1.98

44 2 5 ALVES Jhennifer BRA 13 JUN 1997 0.64 28.51 2.00

45 5 3 VEDEHHOVA Alina EST 08 OCT 1999 0.66 28.62 2.11

46 2 6 ARROYO CUARA Laura Sofia MEX 20 SEP 1997 0.00 28.71 2.20

47 2 3 MUTETI Emily Siobhan KEN 14 JUN 1998 0.67 28.79 2.28

48 2 4 PONS Tamara ARG 03 OCT 1994 0.66 28.98 2.47

49 3 6 USTUNDAG Nida Eliz TUR 21 OCT 1996 0.00 29.75 3.24

50 2 8 EID Farida EGY 29 JUN 1997 0.77 30.82 4.31

51 1 4 BALNASINO Paula PAR 21 NOV 2000 0.75 30.96 4.45

52 4 8 ROVELLA Maria Paz URU 25 MAR 1999 0.81 30.97 4.46

53 1 5 ELMIDANY Nada EGY 19 JAN 2000 0.77 31.13 4.62

54 2 2 KRISHNAPPA GOWDA Damini IND 20 FEB 1999 0.85 31.20 4.69

55 2 1 PICCARDO Stefania PAR 17 NOV 1998 0.72 31.23 4.72

56 2 7 CHOI Weng Tong MAC 30 DEC 1996 0.66 31.53 5.02

57 1 2 THISARI SRI 28 FEB 1997 0.81 38.18 11.67

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 6 NAKAYIZA Eva Daisy UGA 04 JAN 1998 DNS

3 7 NAZAROVA Diana KAZ 02 JUN 2000 DNS
1 7 OCHANDA Romana KEN DNS
1 3 SALIENDRA Alliah PHI 31 MAY 1999 DNS
6 1 SCALIA Silvia ITA 16 JUL 1995 DNS

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 10:16
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 100m Backstroke

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 3

04 JUL 2019 - 10:10

WR   51.85   MURPHY Ryan F USA1995 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 13 AUG 201625.13

UR   52.60   IRIE Ryosuke JPN Belgrade SRB 06 JUL 200925.83

Heat 1 of 8

1 7 TALIB Swaleh Abubakar KEN 16 MAY 2000 0.63 30.89 1:05.45

34.56

2 5 NG Chi Lek MAC 23 JAN 2001 0.55 31.09 1:06.82 1.37

35.73

3 4 CUSING Paul Christian Ki PHI 07 JUL 2000 0.63 32.55 1:07.31 1.86

34.76

4 2 ALSADEQ Ali KSA 27 FEB 1998 0.62 31.83 1:08.57 3.12

36.74

5 3 SEMUKUTU Emmanuel UGA 15 SEP 1996 0.69 37.58 1:19.46 14.01

41.88

6 6 ONGABA Timothy UGA 05 MAY 1997 0.74 38.65 1:21.04 15.59

42.39

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 10:28

Heat 2 of 8

1 5 MILIUS Eimantas LTU 22 JUL 1996 0.51 27.49 57.16
29.67

2 4 PONE Emils LAT 14 MAR 1997 0.54 27.95 57.24 0.08

29.29

3 3 LUDVIK Tomas CZE 31 AUG 1999 0.62 27.83 58.12 0.96

30.29

4 6 SEJWAL Siddhant IND 08 APR 1997 0.63 27.86 58.32 1.16

30.46

5 2 MENDEZ Juan ARG 29 SEP 2000 0.60 28.96 59.65 2.49

30.69

6 1 FERRARI Francisco Agusti ARG 14 SEP 1999 0.60 29.55 1:01.36 4.20

31.81

7 7 SAAVEDRA Diego CHI 20 DEC 1994 0.56 30.02 1:01.90 4.74

31.88

8 8 STOSHIKJ Aleksandar MKD 06 APR 1997 0.69 30.99 1:04.84 7.68

33.85

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 10:30

Heat 3 of 8

1 5 HOSOKAWA Kohei JPN 01 MAY 1999 0.59 26.94 56.00
29.06

2 4 ROCHA DE MURGA Juan Jose MEX 08 MAR 1995 0.64 27.33 56.56 0.56

29.23

3 1 HAN Jian MAS 18 JUN 1995 0.58 27.10 57.03 1.03

29.93

4 6 SCHWARZ Carl Louis GER 29 AUG 1995 0.63 27.30 57.08 1.08

29.78
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

5 8 LAU Shiu Yue HKG 20 JUL 1997 0.61 28.18 58.15 2.15

29.97

6 2 IAKOVIDIS Filippos CYP 14 APR 1998 0.63 28.29 58.80 2.80

30.51

7 3 ANGGAWIDJAJA Ricky INA 23 MAY 1996 0.54 28.40 59.04 3.04

30.64

8 7 REMERSARO CORONEL Ignaci URU 04 APR 2000 0.66 29.33 1:01.70 5.70

32.37

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 10:33

Heat 4 of 8

1 2 DONKER Tom NED 18 NOV 1998 0.54 27.13 55.96
28.83

2 8 DROBNYCH Dmytro UKR 31 AUG 1996 0.61 27.05 55.97 0.01

28.92

3 6 BINEDELL Martin RSA 30 JUL 1995 0.58 27.11 55.99 0.03

28.88

4 3 ZIEMANN Felix GER 07 JUN 1997 0.62 27.02 56.12 0.16

29.10

5 7 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.70 27.28 56.26 0.30

28.98

6 4 ZENG Tim CAN 30 OCT 1997 0.58 27.15 56.61 0.65

29.46

7 5 ANGHEL Andrei Mircea ROU 17 JUL 1998 0.58 27.34 58.06 2.10

30.72

8 1 TEKIN Doruk TUR 21 DEC 1994 0.57 27.38 58.17 2.21

30.79

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 10:35

Heat 5 of 8

1 5 WON Youngjun KOR 08 JAN 1998 0.56 27.07 55.56 R

28.49

2 3 SANTOS Francisco POR 05 SEP 1998 0.61 26.84 55.63 0.07

28.79

3 2 MARTOS BACARIZO Manuel ESP 31 OCT 2000 0.51 27.29 55.78 0.22

28.49

4 4 GLIESE Alexander DEN 13 NOV 1997 0.55 27.17 55.98 0.42

28.81

5 7 DELL Zachary NZL 01 NOV 2001 0.65 27.01 56.14 0.58

29.13

6 6 KREPSKI Maksim BLR 07 APR 1998 0.60 26.94 56.15 0.59

29.21

7 1 WATKINS Thomas NZL 25 AUG 2000 0.61 27.44 56.32 0.76

28.88

8 8 SZENTES Bence HUN 29 MAR 1996 0.64 26.40 56.52 0.96

30.12

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 10:37

Heat 6 of 8

1 5 NIKOLAEV Mark RUS 30 JUL 1997 0.60 26.10 54.55 q

28.45

2 7 LEE Juho KOR 23 JAN 1995 0.60 26.58 55.12 0.57 q

28.54

3 3 BASSETO Guilherme BRA 12 MAR 1997 0.62 26.47 55.26 0.71 q

28.79

4 4 YANG William AUS 11 OCT 1998 0.62 26.56 55.31 0.76 q

28.75
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

5 8 STASELOVICH Viktar BLR 28 MAY 1994 0.57 26.18 55.65 1.10

29.47

6 6 MENCARINI Luca ITA 18 SEP 1995 0.62 26.98 55.83 1.28

28.85

7 2 NAITO Ryota JPN 30 OCT 1997 0.68 27.25 56.24 1.69

28.99

8 1 LIN Tao CHN 30 MAR 2001 0.61 27.38 57.78 3.23

30.40

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 10:39

Heat 7 of 8

1 4 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 0.54 26.70 54.28 q

27.58

2 3 WADDELL Zane RSA 18 MAR 1998 0.63 26.29 54.72 0.44 q

28.43

3 6 TYSOE Cameron AUS 20 JUN 1996 0.61 26.51 54.95 0.67 q

28.44

4 8 HILL Rob CAN 29 JAN 1996 0.56 26.81 55.18 0.90 q

28.37

5 7 KOVACS Benedek HUN 18 MAY 1998 0.64 27.01 55.23 0.95 q

28.22

6 5 STOKOWSKI Kacper POL 06 JAN 1999 0.53 26.75 55.36 1.08 q

28.61

7 2 LITCHFIELD Joe Richard GBR 08 JUL 1998 0.60 27.08 55.37 1.09 ?

28.29

8 1 SUDARTAWA I Gede Siman INA 08 SEP 1994 0.53 27.25 57.06 2.78

29.81

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 10:42

Heat 8 of 8

1 4 RESS Justin USA 03 AUG 1997 0.67 25.79 53.88 q

28.09

2 6 N'DOYE-BROUARD Yohann FRA 29 NOV 2000 0.60 27.19 54.56 0.68 q

27.37

3 3 MEFFORD Bryce USA 03 OCT 1998 0.58 26.67 54.57 0.69 q

27.90

4 5 FANTONI Gabriel BRA 22 JUL 1998 0.59 26.35 54.71 0.83 q

28.36

5 2 HUILLE Stanislas FRA 20 MAY 1999 0.57 27.09 55.30 1.42 q

28.21

6 8 TURCHI Emanuel ITA 09 SEP 1996 0.59 26.70 55.37 1.49 ?

28.67

7 1 BUGDOL Rafal POL 02 OCT 1995 0.60 26.63 55.69 1.81

29.06

8 7 HOKFELT Gustav SWE 30 AUG 1994 0.53 27.15 55.82 1.94

28.67

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 10:44
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 100m Backstroke

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 3

04 JUL 2019 - 10:10

WR   51.85   MURPHY Ryan F USA1995 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 13 AUG 201625.13

UR   52.60   IRIE Ryosuke JPN Belgrade SRB 06 JUL 200925.83

1 8 4 RESS Justin USA 03 AUG 1997 0.67 25.79 53.88 q

28.09

2 7 4 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 0.54 26.70 54.28 0.40 q

27.58

3 6 5 NIKOLAEV Mark RUS 30 JUL 1997 0.60 26.10 54.55 0.67 q

28.45

4 8 6 N'DOYE-BROUARD Yohann FRA 29 NOV 2000 0.60 27.19 54.56 0.68 q

27.37

5 8 3 MEFFORD Bryce USA 03 OCT 1998 0.58 26.67 54.57 0.69 q

27.90

6 8 5 FANTONI Gabriel BRA 22 JUL 1998 0.59 26.35 54.71 0.83 q

28.36

7 7 3 WADDELL Zane RSA 18 MAR 1998 0.63 26.29 54.72 0.84 q

28.43

8 7 6 TYSOE Cameron AUS 20 JUN 1996 0.61 26.51 54.95 1.07 q

28.44

9 6 7 LEE Juho KOR 23 JAN 1995 0.60 26.58 55.12 1.24 q

28.54

10 7 8 HILL Rob CAN 29 JAN 1996 0.56 26.81 55.18 1.30 q

28.37

11 7 7 KOVACS Benedek HUN 18 MAY 1998 0.64 27.01 55.23 1.35 q

28.22

12 6 3 BASSETO Guilherme BRA 12 MAR 1997 0.62 26.47 55.26 1.38 q

28.79

13 8 2 HUILLE Stanislas FRA 20 MAY 1999 0.57 27.09 55.30 1.42 q

28.21

14 6 4 YANG William AUS 11 OCT 1998 0.62 26.56 55.31 1.43 q

28.75

15 7 5 STOKOWSKI Kacper POL 06 JAN 1999 0.53 26.75 55.36 1.48 q

28.61

16 7 2 LITCHFIELD Joe Richard GBR 08 JUL 1998 0.60 27.08 55.37 1.49 ?

28.29

16 8 8 TURCHI Emanuel ITA 09 SEP 1996 0.59 26.70 55.37 1.49 ?

28.67

18 5 5 WON Youngjun KOR 08 JAN 1998 0.56 27.07 55.56 1.68 R

28.49

19 5 3 SANTOS Francisco POR 05 SEP 1998 0.61 26.84 55.63 1.75

28.79

20 6 8 STASELOVICH Viktar BLR 28 MAY 1994 0.57 26.18 55.65 1.77

29.47

21 8 1 BUGDOL Rafal POL 02 OCT 1995 0.60 26.63 55.69 1.81

29.06

22 5 2 MARTOS BACARIZO Manuel ESP 31 OCT 2000 0.51 27.29 55.78 1.90

28.49
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

23 8 7 HOKFELT Gustav SWE 30 AUG 1994 0.53 27.15 55.82 1.94

28.67

24 6 6 MENCARINI Luca ITA 18 SEP 1995 0.62 26.98 55.83 1.95

28.85

25 4 2 DONKER Tom NED 18 NOV 1998 0.54 27.13 55.96 2.08

28.83

26 4 8 DROBNYCH Dmytro UKR 31 AUG 1996 0.61 27.05 55.97 2.09

28.92

27 5 4 GLIESE Alexander DEN 13 NOV 1997 0.55 27.17 55.98 2.10

28.81

28 4 6 BINEDELL Martin RSA 30 JUL 1995 0.58 27.11 55.99 2.11

28.88

29 3 5 HOSOKAWA Kohei JPN 01 MAY 1999 0.59 26.94 56.00 2.12

29.06

30 4 3 ZIEMANN Felix GER 07 JUN 1997 0.62 27.02 56.12 2.24

29.10

31 5 7 DELL Zachary NZL 01 NOV 2001 0.65 27.01 56.14 2.26

29.13

32 5 6 KREPSKI Maksim BLR 07 APR 1998 0.60 26.94 56.15 2.27

29.21

33 6 2 NAITO Ryota JPN 30 OCT 1997 0.68 27.25 56.24 2.36

28.99

34 4 7 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.70 27.28 56.26 2.38

28.98

35 5 1 WATKINS Thomas NZL 25 AUG 2000 0.61 27.44 56.32 2.44

28.88

36 5 8 SZENTES Bence HUN 29 MAR 1996 0.64 26.40 56.52 2.64

30.12

37 3 4 ROCHA DE MURGA Juan Jose MEX 08 MAR 1995 0.64 27.33 56.56 2.68

29.23

38 4 4 ZENG Tim CAN 30 OCT 1997 0.58 27.15 56.61 2.73

29.46

39 3 1 HAN Jian MAS 18 JUN 1995 0.58 27.10 57.03 3.15

29.93

40 7 1 SUDARTAWA I Gede Siman INA 08 SEP 1994 0.53 27.25 57.06 3.18

29.81

41 3 6 SCHWARZ Carl Louis GER 29 AUG 1995 0.63 27.30 57.08 3.20

29.78

42 2 5 MILIUS Eimantas LTU 22 JUL 1996 0.51 27.49 57.16 3.28

29.67

43 2 4 PONE Emils LAT 14 MAR 1997 0.54 27.95 57.24 3.36

29.29

44 6 1 LIN Tao CHN 30 MAR 2001 0.61 27.38 57.78 3.90

30.40

45 4 5 ANGHEL Andrei Mircea ROU 17 JUL 1998 0.58 27.34 58.06 4.18

30.72

46 2 3 LUDVIK Tomas CZE 31 AUG 1999 0.62 27.83 58.12 4.24

30.29

47 3 8 LAU Shiu Yue HKG 20 JUL 1997 0.61 28.18 58.15 4.27

29.97

48 4 1 TEKIN Doruk TUR 21 DEC 1994 0.57 27.38 58.17 4.29

30.79

49 2 6 SEJWAL Siddhant IND 08 APR 1997 0.63 27.86 58.32 4.44

30.46

50 3 2 IAKOVIDIS Filippos CYP 14 APR 1998 0.63 28.29 58.80 4.92

30.51

51 3 3 ANGGAWIDJAJA Ricky INA 23 MAY 1996 0.54 28.40 59.04 5.16

30.64
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

52 2 2 MENDEZ Juan ARG 29 SEP 2000 0.60 28.96 59.65 5.77

30.69

53 2 1 FERRARI Francisco Agusti ARG 14 SEP 1999 0.60 29.55 1:01.36 7.48

31.81

54 3 7 REMERSARO CORONEL Ignaci URU 04 APR 2000 0.66 29.33 1:01.70 7.82

32.37

55 2 7 SAAVEDRA Diego CHI 20 DEC 1994 0.56 30.02 1:01.90 8.02

31.88

56 2 8 STOSHIKJ Aleksandar MKD 06 APR 1997 0.69 30.99 1:04.84 10.96

33.85

57 1 7 TALIB Swaleh Abubakar KEN 16 MAY 2000 0.63 30.89 1:05.45 11.57

34.56

58 1 5 NG Chi Lek MAC 23 JAN 2001 0.55 31.09 1:06.82 12.94

35.73

59 1 4 CUSING Paul Christian Ki PHI 07 JUL 2000 0.63 32.55 1:07.31 13.43

34.76

60 1 2 ALSADEQ Ali KSA 27 FEB 1998 0.62 31.83 1:08.57 14.69

36.74

61 1 3 SEMUKUTU Emmanuel UGA 15 SEP 1996 0.69 37.58 1:19.46 25.58

41.88

62 1 6 ONGABA Timothy UGA 05 MAY 1997 0.74 38.65 1:21.04 27.16

42.39

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 10:44
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 400m Individual Medley

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

Event 4

04 JUL 2019 - 10:28

WR   4:26.36   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 06 AUG 201628.33 1:00.91 2:08.39

UR   4:34.40   OHASHI Yui JPN Taipei TPE 20 AUG 201729.97 1:02.00 2:12.17

Heat 1 of 4

1 4 BERTOTTO BOIDI Sol Delfi ARG 18 DEC 2000 0.58 5:11.59
33.02(2) 1:10.67(2) 1:54.71(3) 2:36.98(3) 3:16.76(1) 3:59.29(1) 4:35.96(1)

37.65 44.04 42.27 39.78 42.53 36.67 35.63

2 3 SALAZAR Arantza CHI 24 MAR 1999 0.00 5:17.79 6.20

31.58(1) 1:08.42(1) 1:52.06(1) 2:34.70(2) 3:19.24(2) 4:04.17(2) 4:41.10(2)
36.84 43.64 42.64 44.54 44.93 36.93 36.69

3 5 GOMEZ PERALTA Maria Mons ARG 15 NOV 1997 0.83 5:19.78 8.19

34.17(3) 1:13.32(3) 1:54.58(2) 2:34.54(1) 3:20.70(3) 4:05.14(3) 4:42.33(3)
39.15 41.26 39.96 46.16 44.44 37.19 37.45

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 10:52

Heat 2 of 4

1 3 HUFNAGL Claudia AUT 20 MAY 1996 0.62 4:47.64 R

29.81(1) 1:04.09(1) 1:41.29(1) 2:17.09(1) 2:59.58(1) 3:42.56(1) 4:15.85(1)
34.28 37.20 35.80 42.49 42.98 33.29 31.79

2 5 DENISENKO Aleksandra RUS 03 MAY 2001 0.67 4:52.55 4.91

30.56(4) 1:06.52(4) 1:43.41(3) 2:21.11(3) 3:02.72(3) 3:44.57(3) 4:19.36(3)
35.96 36.89 37.70 41.61 41.85 34.79 33.19

3 4 HORSKA Kristyna CZE 30 SEP 1997 0.76 4:54.33 6.69

30.47(2) 1:06.32(3) 1:44.63(4) 2:22.45(4) 3:02.49(2) 3:43.73(2) 4:18.95(2)
35.85 38.31 37.82 40.04 41.24 35.22 35.38

4 6 LEE Hee Eun KOR 16 MAY 1998 0.68 4:55.68 8.04

30.53(3) 1:05.49(2) 1:43.00(2) 2:19.95(2) 3:03.81(4) 3:47.40(4) 4:21.96(4)
34.96 37.51 36.95 43.86 43.59 34.56 33.72

5 2 ZILBERBERG Gali ISR 10 MAY 2001 0.61 5:05.21 17.57

31.81(5) 1:09.08(5) 1:48.07(5) 2:27.43(5) 3:12.20(5) 3:58.08(6) 4:32.19(5)
37.27 38.99 39.36 44.77 45.88 34.11 33.02

6 1 STEFANIDOU Eleni CYP 07 OCT 2000 0.71 5:06.15 18.51

33.34(7) 1:12.12(7) 1:51.29(6) 2:32.03(6) 3:14.80(6) 3:58.03(5) 4:33.02(6)
38.78 39.17 40.74 42.77 43.23 34.99 33.13

7 8 NADIA Nadia Adrianna MAS 12 APR 1999 0.60 5:22.21 34.57

33.19(6) 1:11.04(6) 1:54.80(7) 2:36.00(8) 3:20.60(7) 4:06.33(7) 4:45.09(7)
37.85 43.76 41.20 44.60 45.73 38.76 37.12

8 7 MARASSANOVA Darya KAZ 21 MAR 2001 0.70 5:27.07 39.43

35.48(8) 1:18.88(8) 1:57.18(8) 2:35.50(7) 3:22.88(8) 4:10.72(8) 4:49.23(8)
43.40 38.30 38.32 47.38 47.84 38.51 37.84

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 10:59

Heat 3 of 4

1 3 WOOD Abbie L GBR 02 MAR 1999 0.61 4:42.65 q

30.11(4) 1:04.45(5) 1:42.33(6) 2:19.45(5) 2:58.49(3) 3:37.94(2) 4:11.11(2)
34.34 37.88 37.12 39.04 39.45 33.17 31.54

2 6 KASHIWAZAKI Sayaka JPN 28 FEB 2000 0.53 4:42.86 0.21 q

29.72(3) 1:04.14(3) 1:41.70(4) 2:17.92(3) 2:58.66(4) 3:39.32(4) 4:11.72(3)
34.42 37.56 36.22 40.74 40.66 32.40 31.14

3 4 CORRO LORENTE Catalina ESP 14 APR 1995 0.68 4:43.50 0.85 q

30.41(6) 1:03.58(1) 1:39.91(1) 2:15.59(1) 2:56.22(1) 3:36.94(1) 4:10.82(1)
33.17 36.33 35.68 40.63 40.72 33.88 32.68

4 2 CALDWELL Sophie Ellise AUS 03 JAN 2000 0.73 4:45.85 3.20 q

29.63(2) 1:04.33(4) 1:40.18(2) 2:15.78(2) 2:56.59(2) 3:38.80(3) 4:12.95(4)
34.70 35.85 35.60 40.81 42.21 34.15 32.90

5 1 KRIVONOGOVA Irina RUS 03 MAY 2000 0.69 4:49.19 6.54 R

29.12(1) 1:03.75(2) 1:41.38(3) 2:18.29(4) 3:00.25(5) 3:43.03(5) 4:16.57(5)
34.63 37.63 36.91 41.96 42.78 33.54 32.62

6 7 DEMLER Kathrin GER 12 JUN 1996 0.79 4:50.56 7.91

30.29(5) 1:05.06(6) 1:42.29(5) 2:19.86(6) 3:01.71(6) 3:43.64(6) 4:17.88(6)
34.77 37.23 37.57 41.85 41.93 34.24 32.68
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

7 8 KWAN Victoria CAN 18 DEC 2000 0.61 4:50.85 8.20

30.82(7) 1:05.88(7) 1:43.58(7) 2:20.24(7) 3:02.40(8) 3:45.11(8) 4:18.71(8)
35.06 37.70 36.66 42.16 42.71 33.60 32.14

8 5 TONI Carlotta ITA 25 FEB 1995 0.73 4:51.99 9.34

31.65(8) 1:06.91(8) 1:44.58(8) 2:20.91(8) 3:02.33(7) 3:44.20(7) 4:18.57(7)
35.26 37.67 36.33 41.42 41.87 34.37 33.42

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 11:05

Heat 4 of 4

1 3 SARGENT Makayla USA 14 JUN 1998 0.50 4:41.28 q

29.85(3) 1:04.10(3) 1:40.50(3) 2:16.57(3) 2:56.70(1) 3:36.99(1) 4:09.27(1)
34.25 36.40 36.07 40.13 40.29 32.28 32.01

2 5 PFEIFER Genevieve USA 19 APR 1999 0.75 4:43.25 1.97 q

29.93(5) 1:04.35(5) 1:40.97(5) 2:16.51(2) 2:56.77(2) 3:38.24(2) 4:11.36(2)
34.42 36.62 35.54 40.26 41.47 33.12 31.89

3 4 CUSINATO Ilaria ITA 05 OCT 1999 0.72 4:45.21 3.93 q

29.90(4) 1:03.77(2) 1:40.36(2) 2:16.24(1) 2:57.35(3) 3:38.77(3) 4:12.60(3)
33.87 36.59 35.88 41.11 41.42 33.83 32.61

4 7 GYORGY Reka HUN 25 MAY 1996 0.70 4:47.62 6.34 q

29.77(2) 1:04.25(4) 1:40.96(4) 2:16.83(5) 2:58.04(5) 3:40.07(5) 4:14.08(4)
34.48 36.71 35.87 41.21 42.03 34.01 33.54

5 6 MCDONNELL Calypso AUS 28 DEC 1998 0.68 4:50.13 8.85

29.58(1) 1:03.59(1) 1:40.12(1) 2:16.69(4) 2:57.93(4) 3:39.29(4) 4:14.69(5)
34.01 36.53 36.57 41.24 41.36 35.40 35.44

6 8 DALKE Megan CAN 25 SEP 1998 0.68 4:51.67 10.39

30.01(6) 1:04.62(6) 1:41.96(6) 2:18.62(6) 3:01.90(6) 3:44.98(6) 4:19.02(6)
34.61 37.34 36.66 43.28 43.08 34.04 32.65

7 1 HORVATH Lili HUN 05 OCT 2001 0.73 4:54.38 13.10

30.87(7) 1:05.62(7) 1:43.63(7) 2:21.39(7) 3:03.32(7) 3:46.14(7) 4:21.17(7)
34.75 38.01 37.76 41.93 42.82 35.03 33.21

8 2 XU Danlu CHN 03 AUG 1998 0.73 5:13.01 31.73

31.48(8) 1:07.51(8) 1:47.74(8) 2:27.44(8) 3:13.38(8) 4:00.36(8) 4:36.67(8)
36.03 40.23 39.70 45.94 46.98 36.31 36.34

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 11:11
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 400m Individual Medley

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

Event 4

04 JUL 2019 - 10:28

WR   4:26.36   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 06 AUG 201628.33 1:00.91 2:08.39

UR   4:34.40   OHASHI Yui JPN Taipei TPE 20 AUG 201729.97 1:02.00 2:12.17

1 4 3 SARGENT Makayla USA 14 JUN 1998 0.50 4:41.28 q

29.85 1:04.10 1:40.50 2:16.57 2:56.70 3:36.99 4:09.27
34.25 36.40 36.07 40.13 40.29 32.28 32.01

2 3 3 WOOD Abbie L GBR 02 MAR 1999 0.61 4:42.65 1.37 q

30.11 1:04.45 1:42.33 2:19.45 2:58.49 3:37.94 4:11.11
34.34 37.88 37.12 39.04 39.45 33.17 31.54

3 3 6 KASHIWAZAKI Sayaka JPN 28 FEB 2000 0.53 4:42.86 1.58 q

29.72 1:04.14 1:41.70 2:17.92 2:58.66 3:39.32 4:11.72
34.42 37.56 36.22 40.74 40.66 32.40 31.14

4 4 5 PFEIFER Genevieve USA 19 APR 1999 0.75 4:43.25 1.97 q

29.93 1:04.35 1:40.97 2:16.51 2:56.77 3:38.24 4:11.36
34.42 36.62 35.54 40.26 41.47 33.12 31.89

5 3 4 CORRO LORENTE Catalina ESP 14 APR 1995 0.68 4:43.50 2.22 q

30.41 1:03.58 1:39.91 2:15.59 2:56.22 3:36.94 4:10.82
33.17 36.33 35.68 40.63 40.72 33.88 32.68

6 4 4 CUSINATO Ilaria ITA 05 OCT 1999 0.72 4:45.21 3.93 q

29.90 1:03.77 1:40.36 2:16.24 2:57.35 3:38.77 4:12.60
33.87 36.59 35.88 41.11 41.42 33.83 32.61

7 3 2 CALDWELL Sophie Ellise AUS 03 JAN 2000 0.73 4:45.85 4.57 q

29.63 1:04.33 1:40.18 2:15.78 2:56.59 3:38.80 4:12.95
34.70 35.85 35.60 40.81 42.21 34.15 32.90

8 4 7 GYORGY Reka HUN 25 MAY 1996 0.70 4:47.62 6.34 q

29.77 1:04.25 1:40.96 2:16.83 2:58.04 3:40.07 4:14.08
34.48 36.71 35.87 41.21 42.03 34.01 33.54

9 2 3 HUFNAGL Claudia AUT 20 MAY 1996 0.62 4:47.64 6.36 R

29.81 1:04.09 1:41.29 2:17.09 2:59.58 3:42.56 4:15.85
34.28 37.20 35.80 42.49 42.98 33.29 31.79

10 3 1 KRIVONOGOVA Irina RUS 03 MAY 2000 0.69 4:49.19 7.91 R

29.12 1:03.75 1:41.38 2:18.29 3:00.25 3:43.03 4:16.57
34.63 37.63 36.91 41.96 42.78 33.54 32.62

11 4 6 MCDONNELL Calypso AUS 28 DEC 1998 0.68 4:50.13 8.85

29.58 1:03.59 1:40.12 2:16.69 2:57.93 3:39.29 4:14.69
34.01 36.53 36.57 41.24 41.36 35.40 35.44

12 3 7 DEMLER Kathrin GER 12 JUN 1996 0.79 4:50.56 9.28

30.29 1:05.06 1:42.29 2:19.86 3:01.71 3:43.64 4:17.88
34.77 37.23 37.57 41.85 41.93 34.24 32.68

13 3 8 KWAN Victoria CAN 18 DEC 2000 0.61 4:50.85 9.57

30.82 1:05.88 1:43.58 2:20.24 3:02.40 3:45.11 4:18.71
35.06 37.70 36.66 42.16 42.71 33.60 32.14

14 4 8 DALKE Megan CAN 25 SEP 1998 0.68 4:51.67 10.39

30.01 1:04.62 1:41.96 2:18.62 3:01.90 3:44.98 4:19.02
34.61 37.34 36.66 43.28 43.08 34.04 32.65

15 3 5 TONI Carlotta ITA 25 FEB 1995 0.73 4:51.99 10.71

31.65 1:06.91 1:44.58 2:20.91 3:02.33 3:44.20 4:18.57
35.26 37.67 36.33 41.42 41.87 34.37 33.42

16 2 5 DENISENKO Aleksandra RUS 03 MAY 2001 0.67 4:52.55 11.27

30.56 1:06.52 1:43.41 2:21.11 3:02.72 3:44.57 4:19.36
35.96 36.89 37.70 41.61 41.85 34.79 33.19

17 2 4 HORSKA Kristyna CZE 30 SEP 1997 0.76 4:54.33 13.05

30.47 1:06.32 1:44.63 2:22.45 3:02.49 3:43.73 4:18.95
35.85 38.31 37.82 40.04 41.24 35.22 35.38

18 4 1 HORVATH Lili HUN 05 OCT 2001 0.73 4:54.38 13.10

30.87 1:05.62 1:43.63 2:21.39 3:03.32 3:46.14 4:21.17
34.75 38.01 37.76 41.93 42.82 35.03 33.21

19 2 6 LEE Hee Eun KOR 16 MAY 1998 0.68 4:55.68 14.40

30.53 1:05.49 1:43.00 2:19.95 3:03.81 3:47.40 4:21.96
34.96 37.51 36.95 43.86 43.59 34.56 33.72

20 2 2 ZILBERBERG Gali ISR 10 MAY 2001 0.61 5:05.21 23.93

31.81 1:09.08 1:48.07 2:27.43 3:12.20 3:58.08 4:32.19
37.27 38.99 39.36 44.77 45.88 34.11 33.02

21 2 1 STEFANIDOU Eleni CYP 07 OCT 2000 0.71 5:06.15 24.87

33.34 1:12.12 1:51.29 2:32.03 3:14.80 3:58.03 4:33.02
38.78 39.17 40.74 42.77 43.23 34.99 33.13
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

22 1 4 BERTOTTO BOIDI Sol Delfi ARG 18 DEC 2000 0.58 5:11.59 30.31

33.02 1:10.67 1:54.71 2:36.98 3:16.76 3:59.29 4:35.96
37.65 44.04 42.27 39.78 42.53 36.67 35.63

23 4 2 XU Danlu CHN 03 AUG 1998 0.73 5:13.01 31.73

31.48 1:07.51 1:47.74 2:27.44 3:13.38 4:00.36 4:36.67
36.03 40.23 39.70 45.94 46.98 36.31 36.34

24 1 3 SALAZAR Arantza CHI 24 MAR 1999 0.00 5:17.79 36.51

31.58 1:08.42 1:52.06 2:34.70 3:19.24 4:04.17 4:41.10
36.84 43.64 42.64 44.54 44.93 36.93 36.69

25 1 5 GOMEZ PERALTA Maria Mons ARG 15 NOV 1997 0.83 5:19.78 38.50

34.17 1:13.32 1:54.58 2:34.54 3:20.70 4:05.14 4:42.33
39.15 41.26 39.96 46.16 44.44 37.19 37.45

26 2 8 NADIA Nadia Adrianna MAS 12 APR 1999 0.60 5:22.21 40.93

33.19 1:11.04 1:54.80 2:36.00 3:20.60 4:06.33 4:45.09
37.85 43.76 41.20 44.60 45.73 38.76 37.12

27 2 7 MARASSANOVA Darya KAZ 21 MAR 2001 0.70 5:27.07 45.79

35.48 1:18.88 1:57.18 2:35.50 3:22.88 4:10.72 4:49.23
43.40 38.30 38.32 47.38 47.84 38.51 37.84

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 11:11
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 100m Breaststroke

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 5

04 JUL 2019 - 10:55

WR   57.10   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 201826.75

UR   59.53   BORYSIK Igor UKR Belgrade SRB 06 JUL 200927.85

Heat 1 of 9

1 4 ALMUEBID Ibrahim KSA 18 APR 1998 0.75 36.62 1:19.66

43.04

2 3 PAMBID Girome PHI 24 DEC 1997 0.76 37.82 1:24.82 5.16

47.00

3 6 MAGALA Timothy UGA 31 MAY 1999 0.74 41.00 1:28.59 8.93

47.59

4 5 ONGABA Timothy UGA 05 MAY 1997 0.76 42.49 1:31.59 11.93

49.10

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 OKEYO Stephen KEN DNS

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 11:15

Heat 2 of 9

1 5 SHRAF Mohamed EGY 22 FEB 1999 0.67 30.98 1:07.12
36.14

2 4 ASSI Sasha LBN 11 MAR 2000 0.70 30.26 1:08.87 1.75

38.61

3 6 SOKOLOVSKI Andrej MKD 08 FEB 1998 0.62 32.62 1:10.34 3.22

37.72

4 2 NAWAR Mohammed KSA 15 JUL 1999 0.88 34.81 1:13.59 6.47

38.78

5 8 ALZAWAD Hadi KSA 26 NOV 1996 0.64 32.82 1:16.74 9.62

43.92

6 1 GIRON Roger Dante PHI 04 JUL 1999 0.65 36.20 1:19.69 12.57

43.49

7 7 AL KINDI Sultan Saif Nas OMA 19 MAR 2000 0.69 34.90 1:19.79 12.67

44.89

NOT CLASSIFIED
3 AL HAMMADI Majid Mohamme UAE 26 OCT 1998 0.55 33.72 DSQ

43.02

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 11:18

Heat 3 of 9

1 3 GRADINARU Andrei Razvan ROU 09 SEP 1995 0.65 29.63 1:04.40

34.77

2 5 CHIN Daly EGY 14 JAN 1997 0.71 30.48 1:04.74 0.34

34.26

3 6 FROLOVS Andrejs LAT 20 JUN 1995 0.67 30.18 1:04.99 0.59

34.81

4 2 SURESH Danush IND 01 JAN 2000 0.71 30.49 1:05.15 0.75

34.66
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

5 7 LAO Chon Pong MAC 26 OCT 1995 0.66 30.84 1:06.27 1.87

35.43

6 8 IGNACIO Ortego CHI 09 SEP 2000 0.59 31.18 1:07.81 3.41

36.63

7 1 ZAPATA Juan ARG 24 SEP 1999 0.65 32.04 1:09.21 4.81

37.17

NOT CLASSIFIED
4 RUTTER Jonathan NZL 06 AUG 1996 DNS

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 11:22

Heat 4 of 9

1 8 NIINE Joonas EST 14 JUL 2000 0.69 29.46 1:03.22
33.76

2 2 LUNDON MOORE Eliot NZL 03 MAR 1998 0.71 30.08 1:03.38 0.16

33.30

3 5 CHRAPAVY Filip CZE 03 APR 1999 0.74 30.41 1:03.54 0.32

33.13

4 6 DANIEL LIM Daniel Lim MAS 20 MAR 1996 0.61 29.53 1:03.66 0.44

34.13

5 3 TRAIFOROS James AUS 29 SEP 1996 0.53 29.84 1:03.79 0.57

33.95

6 1 YANG Hin Ho Boris HKG 15 DEC 1998 0.66 29.92 1:04.08 0.86

34.16

7 7 SERRA Joaquin ARG 24 NOV 1994 0.65 29.49 1:04.31 1.09

34.82

8 4 FAHRI Muhammad INA 07 DEC 1998 0.63 31.17 1:06.22 3.00

35.05

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 11:23

Heat 5 of 9

1 5 KOKKO Olli FIN 18 APR 1994 0.68 29.22 1:02.55
33.33

2 6 KAMZENOV Aibek KAZ 16 DEC 1995 0.64 29.52 1:03.11 0.56

33.59

3 4 SHIOIRI Ryuto JPN 29 SEP 1998 0.63 28.91 1:03.24 0.69

34.33

4 1 KUTASI Mate HUN 14 JUL 1998 0.62 30.34 1:03.30 0.75

32.96

5 8 NATHANIEL Gagarin INA 28 DEC 1995 0.59 29.67 1:03.37 0.82

33.70

6 2 KAPSHA Yurii UKR 23 FEB 1995 0.68 29.59 1:03.71 1.16

34.12

7 3 ABALIKSTA Valdas LTU 25 NOV 1998 0.76 29.70 1:03.85 1.30

34.15

8 7 AMORIM Alexandre POR 16 JUN 1999 0.67 29.61 1:04.00 1.45

34.39

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 11:25

Heat 6 of 9

1 1 PFYFFER Luca SUI 11 MAY 1996 0.68 29.43 1:01.83 R

32.40

2 8 QUINTAS Francisco POR 02 MAY 1995 0.64 28.58 1:01.84 0.01

33.26

3 3 LAUFFER Jacques SUI 04 DEC 1997 0.53 28.89 1:01.94 0.11

33.05

4 4 LIU Yunsong CHN 02 APR 1999 0.64 29.20 1:02.13 0.30

32.93
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

5 2 BALLESTER PUIG Joan ESP 25 MAY 1995 0.68 29.61 1:02.64 0.81

33.03

6 5 BASSON Alaric Bennedict RSA 16 FEB 1996 0.62 28.19 1:02.89 1.06

34.70

7 6 ISINGS Connor CAN 18 SEP 1998 0.69 29.11 1:02.90 1.07

33.79

8 7 STRILETS Ivan UKR 12 JAN 1998 0.70 29.18 1:03.60 1.77

34.42

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 11:27

Heat 7 of 9

1 3 POGGIO Federico ITA 24 APR 1998 0.61 1:00.31 q

2 6 HOULIE Michael James RSA 27 JUN 2000 0.62 1:00.38 0.07 q

3 4 OGRETIR Berkay Omer TUR 16 FEB 1998 0.70 1:00.97 0.66 q

4 1 CASTILLO LUNA Mauro MEX 06 AUG 1995 0.63 1:01.24 0.93 q

5 2 BELL Grayson AUS 21 MAR 1997 0.69 1:01.36 1.05 q

5 5 KHOMENKO Ilia RUS 14 OCT 1995 0.66 1:01.36 1.05 q

7 8 BRANDT Philipp Andre GER 06 APR 1999 0.62 1:02.19 1.88

8 7 CHEN Chih-Ming TPE 11 FEB 1999 0.69 1:02.25 1.94

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 11:30

Heat 8 of 9

1 5 HINOMOTO Yuya JPN 14 FEB 1997 0.66 1:00.16 q

2 4 PRIGODA Kirill RUS 29 DEC 1995 0.59 1:00.53 0.37 q

3 6 FINNERTY Ian USA 02 AUG 1996 0.68 1:00.78 0.62 q

4 2 ROTHBAUER Christopher AUT 29 JAN 1998 0.68 1:01.28 1.12 q

5 3 MOON Jaekwon KOR 25 MAR 1998 0.60 1:01.74 1.58 R

6 7 MICKOSZ Andreas BRA 10 MAY 1996 0.64 1:01.83 1.67 R

7 1 WALL Eli CAN 16 MAR 1995 0.74 1:02.01 1.85

8 8 HOLUB Maciej POL 13 MAR 1995 0.75 1:02.86 2.70

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 11:32

Heat 9 of 9

1 4 BENSON Craig Harry GBR 30 APR 1994 0.63 1:00.07 q

2 5 SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU 06 APR 1997 0.67 1:00.32 0.25 q

3 7 BUSSIERE Theo FRA 18 JAN 1995 0.65 1:00.66 0.59 q

4 3 CARDONA Pedro BRA 15 AUG 1995 0.63 1:01.17 1.10 q
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

5 6 PINZUTI Alessandro ITA 10 MAY 1999 0.64 1:01.28 1.21 q

6 1 SKAGIUS Johannes SWE 10 FEB 1995 0.69 1:01.60 1.53 q

7 2 HOPPE Connor USA 28 AUG 1995 0.67 1:01.97 1.90

NOT CLASSIFIED
8 GOLDFADEN Itay ISR 24 APR 1996 DNS

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 11:38
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 100m Breaststroke

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 5

04 JUL 2019 - 10:55

WR   57.10   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 201826.75

UR   59.53   BORYSIK Igor UKR Belgrade SRB 06 JUL 200927.85

1 9 4 BENSON Craig Harry GBR 30 APR 1994 0.63 1:00.07 q

2 8 5 HINOMOTO Yuya JPN 14 FEB 1997 0.66 1:00.16 0.09 q

3 7 3 POGGIO Federico ITA 24 APR 1998 0.61 1:00.31 0.24 q

4 9 5 SIDLAUSKAS Andrius LTU 06 APR 1997 0.67 1:00.32 0.25 q

5 7 6 HOULIE Michael James RSA 27 JUN 2000 0.62 1:00.38 0.31 q

6 8 4 PRIGODA Kirill RUS 29 DEC 1995 0.59 1:00.53 0.46 q

7 9 7 BUSSIERE Theo FRA 18 JAN 1995 0.65 1:00.66 0.59 q

8 8 6 FINNERTY Ian USA 02 AUG 1996 0.68 1:00.78 0.71 q

9 7 4 OGRETIR Berkay Omer TUR 16 FEB 1998 0.70 1:00.97 0.90 q

10 9 3 CARDONA Pedro BRA 15 AUG 1995 0.63 1:01.17 1.10 q

11 7 1 CASTILLO LUNA Mauro MEX 06 AUG 1995 0.63 1:01.24 1.17 q

12 9 6 PINZUTI Alessandro ITA 10 MAY 1999 0.64 1:01.28 1.21 q

12 8 2 ROTHBAUER Christopher AUT 29 JAN 1998 0.68 1:01.28 1.21 q

14 7 2 BELL Grayson AUS 21 MAR 1997 0.69 1:01.36 1.29 q

14 7 5 KHOMENKO Ilia RUS 14 OCT 1995 0.66 1:01.36 1.29 q

16 9 1 SKAGIUS Johannes SWE 10 FEB 1995 0.69 1:01.60 1.53 q

17 8 3 MOON Jaekwon KOR 25 MAR 1998 0.60 1:01.74 1.67 R

18 8 7 MICKOSZ Andreas BRA 10 MAY 1996 0.64 1:01.83 1.76 R

18 6 1 PFYFFER Luca SUI 11 MAY 1996 0.68 29.43 1:01.83 1.76 R

32.40

20 6 8 QUINTAS Francisco POR 02 MAY 1995 0.64 28.58 1:01.84 1.77

33.26

21 6 3 LAUFFER Jacques SUI 04 DEC 1997 0.53 28.89 1:01.94 1.87

33.05

22 9 2 HOPPE Connor USA 28 AUG 1995 0.67 1:01.97 1.90
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

23 8 1 WALL Eli CAN 16 MAR 1995 0.74 1:02.01 1.94

24 6 4 LIU Yunsong CHN 02 APR 1999 0.64 29.20 1:02.13 2.06

32.93

25 7 8 BRANDT Philipp Andre GER 06 APR 1999 0.62 1:02.19 2.12

26 7 7 CHEN Chih-Ming TPE 11 FEB 1999 0.69 1:02.25 2.18

27 5 5 KOKKO Olli FIN 18 APR 1994 0.68 29.22 1:02.55 2.48

33.33

28 6 2 BALLESTER PUIG Joan ESP 25 MAY 1995 0.68 29.61 1:02.64 2.57

33.03

29 8 8 HOLUB Maciej POL 13 MAR 1995 0.75 1:02.86 2.79

30 6 5 BASSON Alaric Bennedict RSA 16 FEB 1996 0.62 28.19 1:02.89 2.82

34.70

31 6 6 ISINGS Connor CAN 18 SEP 1998 0.69 29.11 1:02.90 2.83

33.79

32 5 6 KAMZENOV Aibek KAZ 16 DEC 1995 0.64 29.52 1:03.11 3.04

33.59

33 4 8 NIINE Joonas EST 14 JUL 2000 0.69 29.46 1:03.22 3.15

33.76

34 5 4 SHIOIRI Ryuto JPN 29 SEP 1998 0.63 28.91 1:03.24 3.17

34.33

35 5 1 KUTASI Mate HUN 14 JUL 1998 0.62 30.34 1:03.30 3.23

32.96

36 5 8 NATHANIEL Gagarin INA 28 DEC 1995 0.59 29.67 1:03.37 3.30

33.70

37 4 2 LUNDON MOORE Eliot NZL 03 MAR 1998 0.71 30.08 1:03.38 3.31

33.30

38 4 5 CHRAPAVY Filip CZE 03 APR 1999 0.74 30.41 1:03.54 3.47

33.13

39 6 7 STRILETS Ivan UKR 12 JAN 1998 0.70 29.18 1:03.60 3.53

34.42

40 4 6 DANIEL LIM Daniel Lim MAS 20 MAR 1996 0.61 29.53 1:03.66 3.59

34.13

41 5 2 KAPSHA Yurii UKR 23 FEB 1995 0.68 29.59 1:03.71 3.64

34.12

42 4 3 TRAIFOROS James AUS 29 SEP 1996 0.53 29.84 1:03.79 3.72

33.95

43 5 3 ABALIKSTA Valdas LTU 25 NOV 1998 0.76 29.70 1:03.85 3.78

34.15

44 5 7 AMORIM Alexandre POR 16 JUN 1999 0.67 29.61 1:04.00 3.93

34.39

45 4 1 YANG Hin Ho Boris HKG 15 DEC 1998 0.66 29.92 1:04.08 4.01

34.16

46 4 7 SERRA Joaquin ARG 24 NOV 1994 0.65 29.49 1:04.31 4.24

34.82

47 3 3 GRADINARU Andrei Razvan ROU 09 SEP 1995 0.65 29.63 1:04.40 4.33

34.77

48 3 5 CHIN Daly EGY 14 JAN 1997 0.71 30.48 1:04.74 4.67

34.26

49 3 6 FROLOVS Andrejs LAT 20 JUN 1995 0.67 30.18 1:04.99 4.92

34.81

50 3 2 SURESH Danush IND 01 JAN 2000 0.71 30.49 1:05.15 5.08

34.66

51 4 4 FAHRI Muhammad INA 07 DEC 1998 0.63 31.17 1:06.22 6.15

35.05
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

52 3 7 LAO Chon Pong MAC 26 OCT 1995 0.66 30.84 1:06.27 6.20

35.43

53 2 5 SHRAF Mohamed EGY 22 FEB 1999 0.67 30.98 1:07.12 7.05

36.14

54 3 8 IGNACIO Ortego CHI 09 SEP 2000 0.59 31.18 1:07.81 7.74

36.63

55 2 4 ASSI Sasha LBN 11 MAR 2000 0.70 30.26 1:08.87 8.80

38.61

56 3 1 ZAPATA Juan ARG 24 SEP 1999 0.65 32.04 1:09.21 9.14

37.17

57 2 6 SOKOLOVSKI Andrej MKD 08 FEB 1998 0.62 32.62 1:10.34 10.27

37.72

58 2 2 NAWAR Mohammed KSA 15 JUL 1999 0.88 34.81 1:13.59 13.52

38.78

59 2 8 ALZAWAD Hadi KSA 26 NOV 1996 0.64 32.82 1:16.74 16.67

43.92

60 1 4 ALMUEBID Ibrahim KSA 18 APR 1998 0.75 36.62 1:19.66 19.59

43.04

61 2 1 GIRON Roger Dante PHI 04 JUL 1999 0.65 36.20 1:19.69 19.62

43.49

62 2 7 AL KINDI Sultan Saif Nas OMA 19 MAR 2000 0.69 34.90 1:19.79 19.72

44.89

63 1 3 PAMBID Girome PHI 24 DEC 1997 0.76 37.82 1:24.82 24.75

47.00

64 1 6 MAGALA Timothy UGA 31 MAY 1999 0.74 41.00 1:28.59 28.52

47.59

65 1 5 ONGABA Timothy UGA 05 MAY 1997 0.76 42.49 1:31.59 31.52

49.10

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 3 AL HAMMADI Majid Mohamme UAE 26 OCT 1998 0.55 33.72 DSQ

43.02

9 8 GOLDFADEN Itay ISR 24 APR 1996 DNS

1 2 OKEYO Stephen KEN DNS
3 4 RUTTER Jonathan NZL 06 AUG 1996 DNS

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 11:38
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 200m Backstroke

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 6

04 JUL 2019 - 11:16

WR   2:04.06   FRANKLIN Missy USA1995 London (GBR) 28 JUL 201229.53 1:00.50 1:32.16

UR   2:08.91   PROUD Stephanie GBR Belgrade SRB 06 JUL 200930.51 1:03.25 1:36.01

Heat 1 of 4

1 4 FITRIYATI Nurul Fajar INA 23 FEB 1996 0.61 1:08.20 2:20.55

2 3 LIEW Chantal SGP 09 AUG 1998 0.68 1:08.90 2:24.40 3.85

3 2 OLMEDO Astrid ARG 27 NOV 1998 0.72 1:11.29 2:27.53 6.98

4 5 EASTMAN GARCIA Martina URU 13 APR 2000 0.75 1:14.33 2:31.47 10.92

5 6 SPUHR Marianne CHI 08 FEB 1994 0.70 1:12.86 2:33.40 12.85

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 11:42

Heat 2 of 4

1 2 ELLARD Olivia CAN 03 APR 1998 0.62 31.45 1:05.43 1:39.16 2:13.29 q

33.98 33.73 34.13

2 5 FURUBAYASHI Marina JPN 30 MAR 1998 0.57 31.10 1:04.64 1:39.66 2:13.62 0.33 q

33.54 35.02 33.96

3 4 SALCUTAN Tatiana MDA 16 APR 2001 0.72 30.97 1:04.88 1:39.79 2:13.63 0.34 q

33.91 34.91 33.84

4 6 LAEMMLER Nadine GER 19 MAY 1994 0.55 32.00 1:05.57 1:40.24 2:13.77 0.48 q

33.57 34.67 33.53

5 3 MCDONNELL Calypso AUS 28 DEC 1998 0.57 31.33 1:05.77 1:41.05 2:15.73 2.44 q

34.44 35.28 34.68

6 8 FROISSART Alexandra SUI 09 MAR 1998 0.65 31.97 1:07.01 1:43.94 2:21.75 8.46

35.04 36.93 37.81

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 CALDWELL Sophie Ellise AUS 03 JAN 2000 DNS

7 TIENSTRA Marieke NED 03 MAY 1999 DNS

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 11:45

Heat 3 of 4

1 4 SEIDT Asia USA 06 OCT 1997 0.62 30.72 1:03.49 1:36.43 2:09.90 q

32.77 32.94 33.47

2 3 OZTURK Sonnele Aylin GER 17 MAR 1998 0.69 31.37 1:04.71 1:37.72 2:11.12 1.22 q

33.34 33.01 33.40

3 6 GREENSLADE Kathryn Sian GBR 18 JAN 1998 0.71 31.21 1:04.08 1:38.07 2:11.81 1.91 q

32.87 33.99 33.74

4 5 PRIKHODKO Irina RUS 29 NOV 1998 0.69 31.43 1:05.09 1:39.53 2:14.23 4.33 q

33.66 34.44 34.70

5 8 GRUSOVA Tereza CZE 27 NOV 1998 0.69 31.34 1:05.33 1:40.21 2:16.62 6.72 q

33.99 34.88 36.41

 SWMW200MBA------------HEAT--------_73A2 1.0 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  04 JUL 2019 at 11:53



RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

6 2 KOPRIVOVA Vera CZE 04 AUG 1995 0.75 31.39 1:05.61 1:40.80 2:16.75 6.85 q

34.22 35.19 35.95

7 1 FRISCHKNECHT Rita POR 09 SEP 1998 0.65 1:05.89 2:16.88 6.98 R

8 7 KOLESNYKOVA Maryna UKR 15 FEB 2000 0.65 32.21 1:06.44 1:42.76 2:18.59 8.69

34.23 36.32 35.83

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 11:49

Heat 4 of 4

1 4 BRATTON Lisa USA 05 MAY 1996 0.68 31.00 1:03.83 1:36.43 2:09.09 q

32.83 32.60 32.66

2 3 GOLDING Chloe Ann GBR 10 AUG 1998 0.63 31.51 1:04.51 1:37.64 2:10.67 1.58 q

33.00 33.13 33.03

3 6 VAN NIEKERK Nathania RSA 22 JAN 1999 0.68 31.45 1:04.52 1:38.65 2:12.77 3.68 q

33.07 34.13 34.12

4 5 GOSS Kennedy CAN 19 AUG 1996 0.61 31.78 1:05.46 1:39.47 2:13.34 4.25 q

33.68 34.01 33.87

5 2 OSIPENKO Anastasiia RUS 19 FEB 1998 0.73 31.79 1:05.75 1:40.07 2:14.57 5.48 q

33.96 34.32 34.50

6 7 PARUSCIO Letizia ITA 18 NOV 1996 0.67 31.72 1:05.96 1:41.58 2:17.05 7.96 R

34.24 35.62 35.47

7 1 WONG Toto Kwan To HKG 15 NOV 1999 0.68 1:06.09 2:18.52 9.43

8 8 MARASSANOVA Darya KAZ 21 MAR 2001 0.93 34.98 1:11.98 1:51.60 2:29.39 20.30

37.00 39.62 37.79

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 11:53
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 200m Backstroke

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 6

04 JUL 2019 - 11:16

WR   2:04.06   FRANKLIN Missy USA1995 London (GBR) 28 JUL 201229.53 1:00.50 1:32.16

UR   2:08.91   PROUD Stephanie GBR Belgrade SRB 06 JUL 200930.51 1:03.25 1:36.01

1 4 4 BRATTON Lisa USA 05 MAY 1996 0.68 31.00 1:03.83 1:36.43 2:09.09 q

32.83 32.60 32.66

2 3 4 SEIDT Asia USA 06 OCT 1997 0.62 30.72 1:03.49 1:36.43 2:09.90 0.81 q

32.77 32.94 33.47

3 4 3 GOLDING Chloe Ann GBR 10 AUG 1998 0.63 31.51 1:04.51 1:37.64 2:10.67 1.58 q

33.00 33.13 33.03

4 3 3 OZTURK Sonnele Aylin GER 17 MAR 1998 0.69 31.37 1:04.71 1:37.72 2:11.12 2.03 q

33.34 33.01 33.40

5 3 6 GREENSLADE Kathryn Sian GBR 18 JAN 1998 0.71 31.21 1:04.08 1:38.07 2:11.81 2.72 q

32.87 33.99 33.74

6 4 6 VAN NIEKERK Nathania RSA 22 JAN 1999 0.68 31.45 1:04.52 1:38.65 2:12.77 3.68 q

33.07 34.13 34.12

7 2 2 ELLARD Olivia CAN 03 APR 1998 0.62 31.45 1:05.43 1:39.16 2:13.29 4.20 q

33.98 33.73 34.13

8 4 5 GOSS Kennedy CAN 19 AUG 1996 0.61 31.78 1:05.46 1:39.47 2:13.34 4.25 q

33.68 34.01 33.87

9 2 5 FURUBAYASHI Marina JPN 30 MAR 1998 0.57 31.10 1:04.64 1:39.66 2:13.62 4.53 q

33.54 35.02 33.96

10 2 4 SALCUTAN Tatiana MDA 16 APR 2001 0.72 30.97 1:04.88 1:39.79 2:13.63 4.54 q

33.91 34.91 33.84

11 2 6 LAEMMLER Nadine GER 19 MAY 1994 0.55 32.00 1:05.57 1:40.24 2:13.77 4.68 q

33.57 34.67 33.53

12 3 5 PRIKHODKO Irina RUS 29 NOV 1998 0.69 31.43 1:05.09 1:39.53 2:14.23 5.14 q

33.66 34.44 34.70

13 4 2 OSIPENKO Anastasiia RUS 19 FEB 1998 0.73 31.79 1:05.75 1:40.07 2:14.57 5.48 q

33.96 34.32 34.50

14 2 3 MCDONNELL Calypso AUS 28 DEC 1998 0.57 31.33 1:05.77 1:41.05 2:15.73 6.64 q

34.44 35.28 34.68

15 3 8 GRUSOVA Tereza CZE 27 NOV 1998 0.69 31.34 1:05.33 1:40.21 2:16.62 7.53 q

33.99 34.88 36.41

16 3 2 KOPRIVOVA Vera CZE 04 AUG 1995 0.75 31.39 1:05.61 1:40.80 2:16.75 7.66 q

34.22 35.19 35.95

17 3 1 FRISCHKNECHT Rita POR 09 SEP 1998 0.65 1:05.89 2:16.88 7.79 R

18 4 7 PARUSCIO Letizia ITA 18 NOV 1996 0.67 31.72 1:05.96 1:41.58 2:17.05 7.96 R

34.24 35.62 35.47

19 4 1 WONG Toto Kwan To HKG 15 NOV 1999 0.68 1:06.09 2:18.52 9.43

20 3 7 KOLESNYKOVA Maryna UKR 15 FEB 2000 0.65 32.21 1:06.44 1:42.76 2:18.59 9.50

34.23 36.32 35.83

21 1 4 FITRIYATI Nurul Fajar INA 23 FEB 1996 0.61 1:08.20 2:20.55 11.46
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

22 2 8 FROISSART Alexandra SUI 09 MAR 1998 0.65 31.97 1:07.01 1:43.94 2:21.75 12.66

35.04 36.93 37.81

23 1 3 LIEW Chantal SGP 09 AUG 1998 0.68 1:08.90 2:24.40 15.31

24 1 2 OLMEDO Astrid ARG 27 NOV 1998 0.72 1:11.29 2:27.53 18.44

25 4 8 MARASSANOVA Darya KAZ 21 MAR 2001 0.93 34.98 1:11.98 1:51.60 2:29.39 20.30

37.00 39.62 37.79

26 1 5 EASTMAN GARCIA Martina URU 13 APR 2000 0.75 1:14.33 2:31.47 22.38

27 1 6 SPUHR Marianne CHI 08 FEB 1994 0.70 1:12.86 2:33.40 24.31

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 1 CALDWELL Sophie Ellise AUS 03 JAN 2000 DNS

2 7 TIENSTRA Marieke NED 03 MAY 1999 DNS

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 11:53
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 50m Butterfly

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 7

04 JUL 2019 - 11:31

WR   22.27   GOVOROV Andriy UKR1992 Rome (ITA) 01 JUL 2018
UR   22.90   GOVOROV Andrii UKR Taipei TPE 21 AUG 2017

Heat 1 of 9

1 3 TAMAGNINI Raffaele SMR 20 APR 2001 0.66 28.30

2 4 ONGABA Timothy UGA 05 MAY 1997 0.76 32.96 4.66

NOT CLASSIFIED
5 JALLOH Mamoud SLE 06 JAN 1998 DNS

6 SANKOH Mohamed Ramadan SLE 03 MAR 2000 DNS
2 SESAY Gibril SLE 26 NOV 1996 DNS

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 11:56

Heat 2 of 9

1 3 ALMUBARAK Hassan KSA 13 JUL 1996 0.63 27.20

2 4 AL HARRASI Nidhal OMA 01 JUN 1997 0.72 27.60 0.40

3 6 CUSING Paul Christian Ki PHI 07 JUL 2000 0.46 28.11 0.91

4 1 SACCO Conrado PAR 04 JAN 1996 0.00 29.37 2.17

5 2 NOVILLO Franco Damian ARG 17 FEB 1995 0.72 29.62 2.42

NOT CLASSIFIED
5 ALTAMARI Anas PLE 10 APR 1997 DNS

7 DE GUZMAN John Paul PHI 30 MAY 1999 DNS
8 SESAY Aruna SLE 01 OCT 1997 DNS

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 11:57

Heat 3 of 9

1 3 URBINA PRIETO Ricardo MEX 31 OCT 1997 0.62 25.70

2 4 CRUZ Emilio CHI 02 JAN 1998 0.66 25.94 0.24

3 6 MOHAMED Ridhwan Abubakar KEN 15 AUG 2000 0.00 26.44 0.74

4 2 FERRARI Francisco Agusti ARG 14 SEP 1999 0.68 26.49 0.79

5 1 JANESKI Filip MKD 10 SEP 1998 0.00 27.09 1.39

6 8 TALIB Swaleh Abubakar KEN 16 MAY 2000 0.65 27.22 1.52

7 5 JEGOROVS Tomass LAT 08 JUL 2001 0.59 27.28 1.58

8 7 W.K.S. WICKRAMAARACH SRI 15 FEB 1995 0.97 27.65 1.95

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 11:59

Heat 4 of 9

1 3 LORIA ELIAS Lorenzo MEX 21 DEC 1995 0.68 24.86

2 5 STRAZDAS Povilas LTU 24 APR 1996 0.66 24.90 0.04
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

3 6 GSCHWENTNER Xaver AUT 26 AUG 1999 0.00 25.39 0.53

4 1 GEMOV Ondrej CZE 12 JUN 1999 0.00 25.49 0.63

5 7 HAVRANEK Tomas CZE 13 JUN 1994 0.74 25.60 0.74

6 8 ANGELOVSKI Ljupcho MKD 27 FEB 1997 0.68 26.18 1.32

7 4 KENNY PUJADAS Juan Enriq URU 02 MAR 1996 0.61 26.89 2.03

8 2 AVINASH MANI Avinash IND 31 MAY 1998 0.71 26.93 2.07

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 12:00

Heat 5 of 9

1 2 STEWART Coleman USA 03 MAR 1998 0.64 24.15 q

2 3 GROPPER Guy ISR 15 APR 1998 0.67 24.94 0.79

3 7 CHAN Jie MAS 24 DEC 1995 0.68 24.95 0.80

4 5 REDNIC Eduard ROU 20 SEP 1996 0.69 25.02 0.87

5 1 YORKE Kael TTO 22 APR 2000 0.00 25.16 1.01

6 6 HO Tin Long HKG 24 APR 1997 0.00 25.31 1.16

7 4 KARPOV Ivan KAZ 18 APR 1995 0.69 25.51 1.36

8 8 ROOSE Robert EST 27 FEB 1996 0.67 25.94 1.79

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 12:01

Heat 6 of 9

1 5 AYAR Kaan Turker TUR 19 JAN 1995 0.59 24.28 q

2 8 UNGUR Catalin Paul ROU 01 AUG 1994 0.63 24.46 0.18

3 6 VERHOEVEN Thomas NED 18 APR 1997 0.00 24.69 0.41

4 7 LIN Tao CHN 30 MAR 2001 0.67 24.87 0.59

5 4 VARAKIN Alexandr KAZ 17 FEB 1996 0.69 24.90 0.62

6 3 KHNYKIN Oleksii UKR 02 MAY 1999 0.67 24.97 0.69

7 2 HALAS Adam SVK 02 AUG 1998 0.64 25.01 0.73

8 1 HO Ian Yentou HKG 25 APR 1997 0.00 25.13 0.85

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 12:03

Heat 7 of 9

1 4 D'ANGELO Daniele ITA 23 MAR 1995 0.69 23.87 q

2 3 SADOVNIKOV Aleksandr RUS 21 SEP 1996 0.71 23.90 0.03 q

3 5 PEKARSKI Grigori BLR 08 JAN 1998 0.94 24.04 0.17 q

4 2 YANG Jaehoon KOR 07 MAY 1998 0.67 24.17 0.30 q

5 6 PERREAULT Alexandre CAN 15 DEC 1998 0.00 24.43 0.56 R

6 1 OGBONNA Alex SUI 21 MAY 1999 0.00 24.65 0.78

7 8 ZHOU Shuchang CHN 11 JUN 2000 0.75 24.82 0.95

8 7 AYOUBI Mehdi CAN 06 AUG 1998 0.69 24.85 0.98

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 12:04
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Heat 8 of 9

1 6 GARGANI Lorenzo ITA 14 MAR 2000 0.00 23.87 q

2 4 TANAKA Yuya JPN 08 AUG 1998 0.62 23.98 0.11 q

3 5 SAUNDERSON Jack Patrick USA 04 APR 1997 0.67 24.06 0.19 q

4 8 HOROMURA Nao JPN 31 JAN 1999 0.61 24.15 0.28 q

5 3 FRANCA Pedro BRA 01 FEB 1995 0.66 24.43 0.56 R

6 2 KASIAN Bohdan UKR 14 DEC 1997 0.65 24.68 0.81

7 7 KSIAZEK Jakub POL 02 APR 1998 0.69 24.70 0.83

8 1 CHU Chen-Ping TPE 23 OCT 1995 0.00 24.81 0.94

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 12:05

Heat 9 of 9

1 7 SENDYK Pawel POL 24 MAY 1997 0.73 23.78 q

2 4 YANG William AUS 11 OCT 1998 0.68 23.81 0.03 q

3 6 LOZANO MATEOS Alberto ESP 18 AUG 1998 0.00 23.93 0.15 q

3 5 ROSOLEN Guilherme BRA 21 APR 1994 0.65 23.93 0.15 q

5 8 BRINKWORTH Ashton AUS 14 MAR 2000 0.67 24.21 0.43 q

6 3 MARKOV Daniil RUS 21 APR 2000 0.69 24.33 0.55 q

7 1 GIGLER Heiko AUT 17 JUN 1996 0.00 24.37 0.59 R

8 2 MOHAMED Mohamed EGY 28 JUL 2000 0.61 26.41 2.63

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 12:07
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 50m Butterfly

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 7

04 JUL 2019 - 11:31

WR   22.27   GOVOROV Andriy UKR1992 Rome (ITA) 01 JUL 2018
UR   22.90   GOVOROV Andrii UKR Taipei TPE 21 AUG 2017

1 9 7 SENDYK Pawel POL 24 MAY 1997 0.73 23.78 q

2 9 4 YANG William AUS 11 OCT 1998 0.68 23.81 0.03 q

3 7 4 D'ANGELO Daniele ITA 23 MAR 1995 0.69 23.87 0.09 q

3 8 6 GARGANI Lorenzo ITA 14 MAR 2000 0.00 23.87 0.09 q

5 7 3 SADOVNIKOV Aleksandr RUS 21 SEP 1996 0.71 23.90 0.12 q

6 9 6 LOZANO MATEOS Alberto ESP 18 AUG 1998 0.00 23.93 0.15 q

6 9 5 ROSOLEN Guilherme BRA 21 APR 1994 0.65 23.93 0.15 q

8 8 4 TANAKA Yuya JPN 08 AUG 1998 0.62 23.98 0.20 q

9 7 5 PEKARSKI Grigori BLR 08 JAN 1998 0.94 24.04 0.26 q

10 8 5 SAUNDERSON Jack Patrick USA 04 APR 1997 0.67 24.06 0.28 q

11 8 8 HOROMURA Nao JPN 31 JAN 1999 0.61 24.15 0.37 q

11 5 2 STEWART Coleman USA 03 MAR 1998 0.64 24.15 0.37 q

13 7 2 YANG Jaehoon KOR 07 MAY 1998 0.67 24.17 0.39 q

14 9 8 BRINKWORTH Ashton AUS 14 MAR 2000 0.67 24.21 0.43 q

15 6 5 AYAR Kaan Turker TUR 19 JAN 1995 0.59 24.28 0.50 q

16 9 3 MARKOV Daniil RUS 21 APR 2000 0.69 24.33 0.55 q

17 9 1 GIGLER Heiko AUT 17 JUN 1996 0.00 24.37 0.59 R

18 8 3 FRANCA Pedro BRA 01 FEB 1995 0.66 24.43 0.65 R

18 7 6 PERREAULT Alexandre CAN 15 DEC 1998 0.00 24.43 0.65 R

20 6 8 UNGUR Catalin Paul ROU 01 AUG 1994 0.63 24.46 0.68

21 7 1 OGBONNA Alex SUI 21 MAY 1999 0.00 24.65 0.87

22 8 2 KASIAN Bohdan UKR 14 DEC 1997 0.65 24.68 0.90

23 6 6 VERHOEVEN Thomas NED 18 APR 1997 0.00 24.69 0.91

24 8 7 KSIAZEK Jakub POL 02 APR 1998 0.69 24.70 0.92

25 8 1 CHU Chen-Ping TPE 23 OCT 1995 0.00 24.81 1.03

26 7 8 ZHOU Shuchang CHN 11 JUN 2000 0.75 24.82 1.04

27 7 7 AYOUBI Mehdi CAN 06 AUG 1998 0.69 24.85 1.07

28 4 3 LORIA ELIAS Lorenzo MEX 21 DEC 1995 0.68 24.86 1.08

29 6 7 LIN Tao CHN 30 MAR 2001 0.67 24.87 1.09

30 4 5 STRAZDAS Povilas LTU 24 APR 1996 0.66 24.90 1.12
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

30 6 4 VARAKIN Alexandr KAZ 17 FEB 1996 0.69 24.90 1.12

32 5 3 GROPPER Guy ISR 15 APR 1998 0.67 24.94 1.16

33 5 7 CHAN Jie MAS 24 DEC 1995 0.68 24.95 1.17

34 6 3 KHNYKIN Oleksii UKR 02 MAY 1999 0.67 24.97 1.19

35 6 2 HALAS Adam SVK 02 AUG 1998 0.64 25.01 1.23

36 5 5 REDNIC Eduard ROU 20 SEP 1996 0.69 25.02 1.24

37 6 1 HO Ian Yentou HKG 25 APR 1997 0.00 25.13 1.35

38 5 1 YORKE Kael TTO 22 APR 2000 0.00 25.16 1.38

39 5 6 HO Tin Long HKG 24 APR 1997 0.00 25.31 1.53

40 4 6 GSCHWENTNER Xaver AUT 26 AUG 1999 0.00 25.39 1.61

41 4 1 GEMOV Ondrej CZE 12 JUN 1999 0.00 25.49 1.71

42 5 4 KARPOV Ivan KAZ 18 APR 1995 0.69 25.51 1.73

43 4 7 HAVRANEK Tomas CZE 13 JUN 1994 0.74 25.60 1.82

44 3 3 URBINA PRIETO Ricardo MEX 31 OCT 1997 0.62 25.70 1.92

45 3 4 CRUZ Emilio CHI 02 JAN 1998 0.66 25.94 2.16

45 5 8 ROOSE Robert EST 27 FEB 1996 0.67 25.94 2.16

47 4 8 ANGELOVSKI Ljupcho MKD 27 FEB 1997 0.68 26.18 2.40

48 9 2 MOHAMED Mohamed EGY 28 JUL 2000 0.61 26.41 2.63

49 3 6 MOHAMED Ridhwan Abubakar KEN 15 AUG 2000 0.00 26.44 2.66

50 3 2 FERRARI Francisco Agusti ARG 14 SEP 1999 0.68 26.49 2.71

51 4 4 KENNY PUJADAS Juan Enriq URU 02 MAR 1996 0.61 26.89 3.11

52 4 2 AVINASH MANI Avinash IND 31 MAY 1998 0.71 26.93 3.15

53 3 1 JANESKI Filip MKD 10 SEP 1998 0.00 27.09 3.31

54 2 3 ALMUBARAK Hassan KSA 13 JUL 1996 0.63 27.20 3.42

55 3 8 TALIB Swaleh Abubakar KEN 16 MAY 2000 0.65 27.22 3.44

56 3 5 JEGOROVS Tomass LAT 08 JUL 2001 0.59 27.28 3.50

57 2 4 AL HARRASI Nidhal OMA 01 JUN 1997 0.72 27.60 3.82

58 3 7 W.K.S. WICKRAMAARACH SRI 15 FEB 1995 0.97 27.65 3.87

59 2 6 CUSING Paul Christian Ki PHI 07 JUL 2000 0.46 28.11 4.33

60 1 3 TAMAGNINI Raffaele SMR 20 APR 2001 0.66 28.30 4.52

61 2 1 SACCO Conrado PAR 04 JAN 1996 0.00 29.37 5.59

62 2 2 NOVILLO Franco Damian ARG 17 FEB 1995 0.72 29.62 5.84

63 1 4 ONGABA Timothy UGA 05 MAY 1997 0.76 32.96 9.18

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 5 ALTAMARI Anas PLE 10 APR 1997 DNS

2 7 DE GUZMAN John Paul PHI 30 MAY 1999 DNS
1 5 JALLOH Mamoud SLE 06 JAN 1998 DNS
1 6 SANKOH Mohamed Ramadan SLE 03 MAR 2000 DNS
2 8 SESAY Aruna SLE 01 OCT 1997 DNS
1 2 SESAY Gibril SLE 26 NOV 1996 DNS

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 12:07
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 100m Backstroke

Swim-Off

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 305

04 JUL 2019

WR  51.85 MURPHY Ryan F USA1995 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 13 AUG 201625.13

UR  52.60 IRIE Ryosuke JPN Belgrade SRB 06 JUL 200925.83

SWIM-OFF

1 4 LITCHFIELD Joe Richard GBR 08 JUL 1998 q

2 5 TURCHI Emanuel ITA 09 SEP 1996 R

 Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 12:25
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 4 x 100 m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE CTRYRELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

Event 8

04 JUL 2019 - 11:45

WR   3:30.05   AUSTRALIA AUS Gold Coast (AUS) 05 APR 201825.73 54.03

UR   3:38.12   UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA Gwangju KOR 04 JUL 2015

Heat 1 of 2

1 3 ITA ITALY 3:42.51
BIAGIOLI Paola 06 APR 1997 0.61 26.86 55.55 55.55      

ORIGLIA Gioelemaria 06 OCT 1996 - 0.02 26.46 55.12 1:50.67      

VERONA Giulia 22 JAN 1999 0.02 26.37 55.66 2:46.33      

PEZZATO Aglalia 22 APR 1994 0.31 26.44 56.18 3:42.51

2 1 JPN JAPAN 3:44.02 1.51

NISHIZU Aki 08 JAN 1998 0.87 26.97 56.79 56.79      

MOCHIDA Sachi 19 JUL 1999 0.19 26.39 55.70 1:52.49      

WATANABE Kanako 15 NOV 1996 0.29 26.89 56.15 2:48.64      

IMAI Runa 15 AUG 2000 0.10 25.89 55.38 3:44.02

3 6 CAN CANADA 3:45.58 3.07

HUDDLE Charis 06 AUG 1996 0.60 27.19 56.30 56.30      

WATSON Sarah 17 AUG 2000 0.18 26.63 55.88 1:52.18      

MAINVILLE Ariane 26 APR 1994 0.00 27.44 57.45 2:49.63      

MCMURRAY Ainsley 03 FEB 2000 0.12 27.01 55.95 3:45.58

4 4 POL POLAND 3:49.38 6.87

SZTANDERA Dominika 19 JAN 1997 0.63 27.36 57.10 57.10      

GEORGES Daniela 20 MAR 1997 0.45 27.15 56.72 1:53.82      

NASKRET Agata 24 NOV 1998 0.26 28.15 58.49 2:52.31      

PEDA Paulina 18 MAR 1998 0.37 27.32 57.07 3:49.38

5 2 ARG ARGENTINA 4:00.36 17.85

PONS Tamara 03 OCT 1994 0.59 28.84 1:00.44 1:00.44      

PANZINI Florencia 07 JAN 1995 0.10 28.55 59.97 2:00.41      

ODDONE Jimena 09 NOV 2000 0.20 27.83 59.68 3:00.09      

DIAZ Maria Belen 19 JUL 1995 0.18 28.23 1:00.27 4:00.36

6 5 CHI CHILE 4:12.35 29.84

CHANUAR Leila 20 SEP 1994 0.70 30.21 1:03.42 1:03.42      

SALAZAR Arantza 24 MAR 1999 0.29 29.90 1:03.17 2:06.59      

SPUHR Marianne 08 FEB 1994 0.32 30.46 1:03.29 3:09.88      

PENAILILLO Anita 02 JUL 1998 0.25 29.09 1:02.47 4:12.35

NOT CLASSIFIED
7 IND INDIA DSQ

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 12:22

Heat 2 of 2

1 7 USA UNITED STATES 3:39.32
DE LOOF Catherine 12 FEB 1997 0.53 26.22 55.10 55.10      

ADAMS Claire 26 JUL 1998 0.32 26.37 55.56 1:50.66      

RASMUS Claire 10 DEC 1996 0.32 26.56 54.67 2:45.33      

DE LOOF Gabrielle 13 MAR 1996 0.22 25.78 53.99 3:39.32

2 8 RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3:45.52 6.20

BAKLAKOVA Mariia 14 MAR 1997 0.68 26.63 55.28 55.28      

NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya 10 FEB 1997 0.34 26.62 56.77 1:52.05      

KLEVANOVICH Elizaveta 22 MAR 2001 27.07 56.61 2:48.66      

PRIKHODKO Irina 29 NOV 1998 0.20 27.16 56.86 3:45.52

3 5 AUS AUSTRALIA 3:47.84 8.52

HAWKINS Julia 22 NOV 1999 0.68 26.89 56.09 56.09      

ROGERS Dahlas 28 FEB 1995 0.19 27.51 56.84 1:52.93      

MESSER Mikayla 30 SEP 1999 0.29 27.54 57.63 2:50.56      

STUART Alice 22 SEP 1997 0.22 27.71 57.28 3:47.84

4 3 SGP SINGAPORE 3:52.48 13.16

CHAN Marina 24 DEC 1997 0.51 27.89 57.84 57.84      

ONG Natasha 26 DEC 2000 0.37 27.52 57.35 1:55.19      

YEO Samantha 24 JAN 1997 0.30 27.50 58.01 2:53.20      

LIEW Chantal 09 AUG 1998 0.41 28.45 59.28 3:52.48
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RANK LANE CTRYRELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

5 4 CHN CHINA 3:52.85 13.53

SUN Meichen 01 NOV 1998 0.70 27.57 57.58 57.58      

BAO Ying 16 OCT 1997 0.13 27.00 58.02 1:55.60      

WANG Siqi 15 FEB 1998 0.33 27.52 57.23 2:52.83      

CHENG Xiaohong 30 MAY 1997 0.39 28.59 1:00.02 3:52.85

6 6 KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA 3:58.93 19.61

RYU Ji Won 13 APR 1999 0.65 27.80 57.47 57.47      

LEE Hee Eun 16 MAY 1998 0.41 28.83 1:00.52 1:57.99      

PARK Yerin 29 APR 2000 0.68 29.85 1:03.09 3:01.08      

JEONG Soeun 05 APR 1996 0.40 27.91 57.85 3:58.93

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 GER GERMANY

FELSNER Jessica 12 JUL 1995      

KULLMANN Leonie 26 AUG 1999      

DEMLER Kathrin 12 JUN 1996      

HOPINK Lisa 17 NOV 1998
1 PHI PHILIPPINES

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 12:29
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 4 x 100 m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE CTRYRELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

Event 8

04 JUL 2019 - 11:45

WR   3:30.05   AUSTRALIA AUS Gold Coast (AUS) 05 APR 201825.73 54.03

UR   3:38.12   UNITED STATES OF AMERICA USA Gwangju KOR 04 JUL 2015

1 2 7 USA UNITED STATES 3:39.32
DE LOOF Catherine 12 FEB 1997 0.53 26.22 55.10 55.10

ADAMS Claire 26 JUL 1998 0.32 26.37 55.56 1:50.66

RASMUS Claire 10 DEC 1996 0.32 26.56 54.67 2:45.33

DE LOOF Gabrielle 13 MAR 1996 0.22 25.78 53.99 3:39.32

2 1 3 ITA ITALY 3:42.51 3.19

BIAGIOLI Paola 06 APR 1997 0.61 26.86 55.55 55.55

ORIGLIA Gioelemaria 06 OCT 1996 - 0.02 26.46 55.12 1:50.67

VERONA Giulia 22 JAN 1999 0.02 26.37 55.66 2:46.33

PEZZATO Aglalia 22 APR 1994 0.31 26.44 56.18 3:42.51

3 1 1 JPN JAPAN 3:44.02 4.70

NISHIZU Aki 08 JAN 1998 0.87 26.97 56.79 56.79

MOCHIDA Sachi 19 JUL 1999 0.19 26.39 55.70 1:52.49

WATANABE Kanako 15 NOV 1996 0.29 26.89 56.15 2:48.64

IMAI Runa 15 AUG 2000 0.10 25.89 55.38 3:44.02

4 2 8 RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3:45.52 6.20

BAKLAKOVA Mariia 14 MAR 1997 0.68 26.63 55.28 55.28

NASRETDINOVA Rozaliya 10 FEB 1997 0.34 26.62 56.77 1:52.05

KLEVANOVICH Elizaveta 22 MAR 2001 27.07 56.61 2:48.66

PRIKHODKO Irina 29 NOV 1998 0.20 27.16 56.86 3:45.52

5 1 6 CAN CANADA 3:45.58 6.26

HUDDLE Charis 06 AUG 1996 0.60 27.19 56.30 56.30

WATSON Sarah 17 AUG 2000 0.18 26.63 55.88 1:52.18

MAINVILLE Ariane 26 APR 1994 0.00 27.44 57.45 2:49.63

MCMURRAY Ainsley 03 FEB 2000 0.12 27.01 55.95 3:45.58

6 2 5 AUS AUSTRALIA 3:47.84 8.52

HAWKINS Julia 22 NOV 1999 0.68 26.89 56.09 56.09

ROGERS Dahlas 28 FEB 1995 0.19 27.51 56.84 1:52.93

MESSER Mikayla 30 SEP 1999 0.29 27.54 57.63 2:50.56

STUART Alice 22 SEP 1997 0.22 27.71 57.28 3:47.84

7 1 4 POL POLAND 3:49.38 10.06

SZTANDERA Dominika 19 JAN 1997 0.63 27.36 57.10 57.10

GEORGES Daniela 20 MAR 1997 0.45 27.15 56.72 1:53.82

NASKRET Agata 24 NOV 1998 0.26 28.15 58.49 2:52.31

PEDA Paulina 18 MAR 1998 0.37 27.32 57.07 3:49.38

8 2 3 SGP SINGAPORE 3:52.48 13.16

CHAN Marina 24 DEC 1997 0.51 27.89 57.84 57.84

ONG Natasha 26 DEC 2000 0.37 27.52 57.35 1:55.19

YEO Samantha 24 JAN 1997 0.30 27.50 58.01 2:53.20

LIEW Chantal 09 AUG 1998 0.41 28.45 59.28 3:52.48

9 2 4 CHN CHINA 3:52.85 13.53

SUN Meichen 01 NOV 1998 0.70 27.57 57.58 57.58

BAO Ying 16 OCT 1997 0.13 27.00 58.02 1:55.60

WANG Siqi 15 FEB 1998 0.33 27.52 57.23 2:52.83

CHENG Xiaohong 30 MAY 1997 0.39 28.59 1:00.02 3:52.85

10 2 6 KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA 3:58.93 19.61

RYU Ji Won 13 APR 1999 0.65 27.80 57.47 57.47

LEE Hee Eun 16 MAY 1998 0.41 28.83 1:00.52 1:57.99

PARK Yerin 29 APR 2000 0.68 29.85 1:03.09 3:01.08

JEONG Soeun 05 APR 1996 0.40 27.91 57.85 3:58.93

11 1 2 ARG ARGENTINA 4:00.36 21.04

PONS Tamara 03 OCT 1994 0.59 28.84 1:00.44 1:00.44

PANZINI Florencia 07 JAN 1995 0.10 28.55 59.97 2:00.41

ODDONE Jimena 09 NOV 2000 0.20 27.83 59.68 3:00.09

DIAZ Maria Belen 19 JUL 1995 0.18 28.23 1:00.27 4:00.36

12 1 5 CHI CHILE 4:12.35 33.03

CHANUAR Leila 20 SEP 1994 0.70 30.21 1:03.42 1:03.42

SALAZAR Arantza 24 MAR 1999 0.29 29.90 1:03.17 2:06.59

SPUHR Marianne 08 FEB 1994 0.32 30.46 1:03.29 3:09.88

PENAILILLO Anita 02 JUL 1998 0.25 29.09 1:02.47 4:12.35
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RANK HEAT LANE CTRYRELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 7 IND INDIA DSQ

2 2 GER GERMANY DNS     

FELSNER Jessica 12 JUL 1995
KULLMANN Leonie 26 AUG 1999
DEMLER Kathrin 12 JUN 1996
HOPINK Lisa 17 NOV 1998

2 1 PHI PHILIPPINES DNS     

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 12:29
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 4 x 100 m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE CTRYRELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

Event 9

04 JUL 2019 - 11:59

WR   3:08.24   UNITED STATES USA Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 200823.31 47.51

UR   3:10.88   RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS Kazan RUS 10 JUL 201347.98 1:35.90

Heat 1 of 4

1 5 USA UNITED STATES 3:12.55 q

JACKSON Tate 04 FEB 1997 0.69 23.01 48.36 48.36      

FARRIS Dean 14 NOV 1997 0.20 22.23 47.08 1:35.44      

HOWARD Robert 08 JUL 1996 0.32 22.50 47.72 2:23.16      

JENSEN Michael 11 DEC 1997 0.30 23.56 49.39 3:12.55

2 4 ITA ITALY 3:15.90 3.35 q

VENDRAME Ivano 19 MAY 1997 0.68 23.63 48.92 48.92      

BORI Alessandro 05 FEB 1997 0.13 23.48 49.19 1:38.11      

NARDINI Davide 29 MAR 1999 0.33 22.99 48.42 2:26.53      

IZZO Giovanni 01 JAN 1998 0.25 22.62 49.37 3:15.90

3 3 CHN CHINA 3:31.56 19.01

ZHOU Shuchang 11 JUN 2000 0.70 25.51 53.48 53.48      

LIU Yunsong 02 APR 1999 0.35 25.26 52.55 1:46.03      

LIN Tao 30 MAR 2001 0.23 24.53 52.11 2:38.14      

MA Tianchi 21 JAN 1997 0.23 25.24 53.42 3:31.56

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 12:34

Heat 2 of 4

1 5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:19.18 q

CUMBERLIDGE David Ross 16 JUL 1996 0.71 23.76 49.25 49.25      

MCLEAN Craig Ross 25 OCT 1998 0.27 23.86 49.58 1:38.83      

SZARANEK Mark 16 AUG 1995 0.18 23.92 50.32 2:29.15      

LITCHFIELD Joe Richard 08 JUL 1998 0.22 24.38 50.03 3:19.18

2 2 CAN CANADA 3:24.06 4.88

ZENG Tim 30 OCT 1997 0.64 24.65 52.03 52.03      

DANS Matt 26 MAY 1995 0.23 23.84 51.27 1:43.30      

KIDD Cameron 08 FEB 1996 0.22 23.73 50.58 2:33.88      

AYOUBI Mehdi 06 AUG 1998 0.15 23.79 50.18 3:24.06

3 6 MEX MEXICO 3:25.14 5.96

GOMEZ Alberto 10 JAN 2000 0.62 24.22 50.89 50.89      

LORIA ELIAS Lorenzo 21 DEC 1995 0.21 23.86 50.60 1:41.49      

CASTILLO LUNA Mauro 06 AUG 1995 0.06 25.27 52.03 2:33.52      

ROCHA DE MURGA Juan Jose 08 MAR 1995 0.30 24.90 51.62 3:25.14

4 3 SUI SWITZERLAND 3:27.14 7.96

ZOULALIAN Nicolas 30 MAR 1996 0.66 24.52 51.52 51.52      

BODMER Matteo 01 DEC 1999 0.30 24.60 51.24 1:42.76      

OGBONNA Alex 21 MAY 1999 0.25 24.83 52.15 2:34.91      

STAUB Ivo 11 MAY 1995 0.10 23.53 52.23 3:27.14

5 4 MAS MALAYSIA 3:28.30 9.12

LIM Keith 30 NOV 1997 0.65 24.38 51.45 51.45      

CHAN Jie 24 DEC 1995 0.27 24.87 51.52 1:42.97      

HAN Jian 18 JUN 1995 0.23 25.01 52.28 2:35.25      

DANIEL LIM Daniel Lim 20 MAR 1996 0.15 24.83 53.05 3:28.30

NOT CLASSIFIED
7 EST ESTONIA

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 12:39

Heat 3 of 4

1 4 BRA BRAZIL 3:17.27 q

BORGES Luiz Gustavo 21 MAY 1999 0.67 23.41 49.23 49.23      

DE SOUZA Felipe 19 FEB 1998 0.34 23.39 49.47 1:38.70      

OGAWA Gabriel 14 JUN 1994 0.05 23.20 49.55 2:28.25      

FERREIRA Marco Antonio 19 JAN 1998 0.05 23.15 49.02 3:17.27
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RANK LANE CTRYRELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

2 5 JPN JAPAN 3:17.95 0.68 q

KAWANE Masahiro 18 JUL 1999 0.58 23.78 50.06 50.06      

MIZOHATA Juran 20 APR 1998 0.17 23.52 49.20 1:39.26      

SAKAI Koshiro 27 OCT 1996 0.13 22.97 49.59 2:28.85      

SEKI Kaiya 24 DEC 1999 0.13 23.85 49.10 3:17.95

3 2 RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3:18.80 1.53 q

KUZMENKO Ivan 07 APR 1995 0.65 23.66 49.30 49.30      

SNEGIREV Nikolay 04 JAN 1997 0.41 23.94 49.76 1:39.06      

ABLOVATSKII Maksim 21 MAR 1999 0.29 23.32 49.70 2:28.76      

MARKOV Daniil 21 APR 2000 0.29 23.60 50.04 3:18.80

4 7 BLR BELARUS 3:21.27 4.00 R

SKAMAROSHKA Ruslan 04 SEP 1997 0.74 23.95 49.96 49.96      

LATKIN Anton 21 FEB 1994 0.26 24.04 50.39 1:40.35      

KRASOCHKA Viktar 02 FEB 1996 0.24 23.66 49.77 2:30.12      

PEKARSKI Grigori 08 JAN 1998 0.24 24.28 51.15 3:21.27

5 3 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 3:22.17 4.90

WADDELL Zane 18 MAR 1998 0.71 24.17 50.10 50.10      

VORSTER Eben 23 APR 1997 0.05 23.38 50.44 1:40.54      

SZURDOKI Brent Miklos 18 SEP 1996 0.18 24.20 51.30 2:31.84      

BINEDELL Martin 30 JUL 1995 0.18 23.77 50.33 3:22.17

6 1 ARG ARGENTINA 3:37.21 19.94

MELIAN Franco 11 AUG 2000 0.65 25.91 54.49 54.49      

ALBA Lucas 17 SEP 2000 0.45 26.36 55.67 1:50.16      

DI PAOLO Tadeo 27 APR 1996 0.31 26.37 54.51 2:44.67      

RUSIECKI Facundo 16 JAN 1998 0.31 24.29 52.54 3:37.21

7 8 MKD REP. OF NORTH MACEDO 3:40.05 22.78

ANGELOVSKI Ljupcho 27 FEB 1997 0.67 26.11 55.33 55.33      

STOSHIKJ Aleksandar 06 APR 1997 0.15 25.81 54.50 1:49.83      

JANESKI Filip 10 SEP 1998 0.63 26.16 55.74 2:45.57      

SOKOLOVSKI Andrej 08 FEB 1998 0.63 26.23 54.48 3:40.05

8 6 CHI CHILE 3:40.43 23.16

CRUZ Emilio 02 JAN 1998 0.64 25.46 52.92 52.92      

SAAVEDRA Diego 20 DEC 1994 0.27 27.17 56.83 1:49.75      

ORTEGO BRUGUERAS Ignacio 09 SEP 2000 0.35 27.23 56.95 2:46.70      

PINTO Matias 24 JAN 1997 0.35 26.38 53.73 3:40.43

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 12:45

Heat 4 of 4

1 2 POL POLAND 3:19.04 q

OSTROWSKI Karol 02 SEP 1999 0.63 23.85 50.03 50.03      

KSIAZEK Jakub 02 APR 1998 0.14 23.86 50.12 1:40.15      

SENDYK Pawel 24 MAY 1997 0.21 22.82 49.23 2:29.38      

PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz 23 OCT 1999 0.11 23.87 49.66 3:19.04

2 1 AUS AUSTRALIA 3:20.68 1.64 q

BRINKWORTH Ashton 14 MAR 2000 0.72 23.73 49.60 49.60      

NEGRI Benno 15 JUL 1998 0.16 23.99 50.18 1:39.78      

STOCKWELL William 30 JUL 1995 0.21 24.17 50.98 2:30.76      

CARLETON Maxwell 01 SEP 1997 0.22 23.90 49.92 3:20.68

3 3 KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA 3:21.86 2.82 R

YANG Sughyun 28 FEB 2001 0.63 24.31 51.07 51.07      

LEE Yooyeon 04 SEP 2000 0.21 23.42 49.39 1:40.46      

JOO Jaegu 06 DEC 1995 0.26 24.39 51.89 2:32.35      

YANG Jaehoon 07 MAY 1998 0.36 23.57 49.51 3:21.86

4 7 LAT LATVIA 3:34.01 14.97

BOICOVS Jevgenijs 01 JUL 1997 0.60 25.12 52.40 52.40      

JEGOROVS Tomass 08 JUL 2001 0.28 25.18 53.41 1:45.81      

FROLOVS Andrejs 20 JUN 1995 0.45 26.78 55.81 2:41.62      

PONE Emils 14 MAR 1997 0.28 25.30 52.39 3:34.01

NOT CLASSIFIED
4 IND INDIA

5 PHI PHILIPPINES
8 KSA SAUDI ARABIA
6 SLE SIERRA LEONE

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 12:51
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 4 x 100 m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE CTRYRELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

Event 9

04 JUL 2019 - 11:59

WR   3:08.24   UNITED STATES USA Beijing (CHN) 11 AUG 200823.31 47.51

UR   3:10.88   RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS Kazan RUS 10 JUL 201347.98 1:35.90

1 1 5 USA UNITED STATES 3:12.55 q

JACKSON Tate 04 FEB 1997 0.69 23.01 48.36 48.36

FARRIS Dean 14 NOV 1997 0.20 22.23 47.08 1:35.44

HOWARD Robert 08 JUL 1996 0.32 22.50 47.72 2:23.16

JENSEN Michael 11 DEC 1997 0.30 23.56 49.39 3:12.55

2 1 4 ITA ITALY 3:15.90 3.35 q

VENDRAME Ivano 19 MAY 1997 0.68 23.63 48.92 48.92

BORI Alessandro 05 FEB 1997 0.13 23.48 49.19 1:38.11

NARDINI Davide 29 MAR 1999 0.33 22.99 48.42 2:26.53

IZZO Giovanni 01 JAN 1998 0.25 22.62 49.37 3:15.90

3 3 4 BRA BRAZIL 3:17.27 4.72 q

BORGES Luiz Gustavo 21 MAY 1999 0.67 23.41 49.23 49.23

DE SOUZA Felipe 19 FEB 1998 0.34 23.39 49.47 1:38.70

OGAWA Gabriel 14 JUN 1994 0.05 23.20 49.55 2:28.25

FERREIRA Marco Antonio 19 JAN 1998 0.05 23.15 49.02 3:17.27

4 3 5 JPN JAPAN 3:17.95 5.40 q

KAWANE Masahiro 18 JUL 1999 0.58 23.78 50.06 50.06

MIZOHATA Juran 20 APR 1998 0.17 23.52 49.20 1:39.26

SAKAI Koshiro 27 OCT 1996 0.13 22.97 49.59 2:28.85

SEKI Kaiya 24 DEC 1999 0.13 23.85 49.10 3:17.95

5 3 2 RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3:18.80 6.25 q

KUZMENKO Ivan 07 APR 1995 0.65 23.66 49.30 49.30

SNEGIREV Nikolay 04 JAN 1997 0.41 23.94 49.76 1:39.06

ABLOVATSKII Maksim 21 MAR 1999 0.29 23.32 49.70 2:28.76

MARKOV Daniil 21 APR 2000 0.29 23.60 50.04 3:18.80

6 4 2 POL POLAND 3:19.04 6.49 q

OSTROWSKI Karol 02 SEP 1999 0.63 23.85 50.03 50.03

KSIAZEK Jakub 02 APR 1998 0.14 23.86 50.12 1:40.15

SENDYK Pawel 24 MAY 1997 0.21 22.82 49.23 2:29.38

PISZCZOROWICZ Bartosz 23 OCT 1999 0.11 23.87 49.66 3:19.04

7 2 5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3:19.18 6.63 q

CUMBERLIDGE David Ross 16 JUL 1996 0.71 23.76 49.25 49.25

MCLEAN Craig Ross 25 OCT 1998 0.27 23.86 49.58 1:38.83

SZARANEK Mark 16 AUG 1995 0.18 23.92 50.32 2:29.15

LITCHFIELD Joe Richard 08 JUL 1998 0.22 24.38 50.03 3:19.18

8 4 1 AUS AUSTRALIA 3:20.68 8.13 q

BRINKWORTH Ashton 14 MAR 2000 0.72 23.73 49.60 49.60

NEGRI Benno 15 JUL 1998 0.16 23.99 50.18 1:39.78

STOCKWELL William 30 JUL 1995 0.21 24.17 50.98 2:30.76

CARLETON Maxwell 01 SEP 1997 0.22 23.90 49.92 3:20.68

9 3 7 BLR BELARUS 3:21.27 8.72 R

SKAMAROSHKA Ruslan 04 SEP 1997 0.74 23.95 49.96 49.96

LATKIN Anton 21 FEB 1994 0.26 24.04 50.39 1:40.35

KRASOCHKA Viktar 02 FEB 1996 0.24 23.66 49.77 2:30.12

PEKARSKI Grigori 08 JAN 1998 0.24 24.28 51.15 3:21.27

10 4 3 KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA 3:21.86 9.31 R

YANG Sughyun 28 FEB 2001 0.63 24.31 51.07 51.07

LEE Yooyeon 04 SEP 2000 0.21 23.42 49.39 1:40.46

JOO Jaegu 06 DEC 1995 0.26 24.39 51.89 2:32.35

YANG Jaehoon 07 MAY 1998 0.36 23.57 49.51 3:21.86

11 3 3 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 3:22.17 9.62

WADDELL Zane 18 MAR 1998 0.71 24.17 50.10 50.10

VORSTER Eben 23 APR 1997 0.05 23.38 50.44 1:40.54

SZURDOKI Brent Miklos 18 SEP 1996 0.18 24.20 51.30 2:31.84

BINEDELL Martin 30 JUL 1995 0.18 23.77 50.33 3:22.17

12 2 2 CAN CANADA 3:24.06 11.51

ZENG Tim 30 OCT 1997 0.64 24.65 52.03 52.03

DANS Matt 26 MAY 1995 0.23 23.84 51.27 1:43.30

KIDD Cameron 08 FEB 1996 0.22 23.73 50.58 2:33.88

AYOUBI Mehdi 06 AUG 1998 0.15 23.79 50.18 3:24.06
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RANK HEAT LANE CTRYRELAY R.T. TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

13 2 6 MEX MEXICO 3:25.14 12.59

GOMEZ Alberto 10 JAN 2000 0.62 24.22 50.89 50.89

LORIA ELIAS Lorenzo 21 DEC 1995 0.21 23.86 50.60 1:41.49

CASTILLO LUNA Mauro 06 AUG 1995 0.06 25.27 52.03 2:33.52

ROCHA DE MURGA Juan Jose 08 MAR 1995 0.30 24.90 51.62 3:25.14

14 2 3 SUI SWITZERLAND 3:27.14 14.59

ZOULALIAN Nicolas 30 MAR 1996 0.66 24.52 51.52 51.52

BODMER Matteo 01 DEC 1999 0.30 24.60 51.24 1:42.76

OGBONNA Alex 21 MAY 1999 0.25 24.83 52.15 2:34.91

STAUB Ivo 11 MAY 1995 0.10 23.53 52.23 3:27.14

15 2 4 MAS MALAYSIA 3:28.30 15.75

LIM Keith 30 NOV 1997 0.65 24.38 51.45 51.45

CHAN Jie 24 DEC 1995 0.27 24.87 51.52 1:42.97

HAN Jian 18 JUN 1995 0.23 25.01 52.28 2:35.25

DANIEL LIM Daniel Lim 20 MAR 1996 0.15 24.83 53.05 3:28.30

16 1 3 CHN CHINA 3:31.56 19.01

ZHOU Shuchang 11 JUN 2000 0.70 25.51 53.48 53.48

LIU Yunsong 02 APR 1999 0.35 25.26 52.55 1:46.03

LIN Tao 30 MAR 2001 0.23 24.53 52.11 2:38.14

MA Tianchi 21 JAN 1997 0.23 25.24 53.42 3:31.56

17 4 7 LAT LATVIA 3:34.01 21.46

BOICOVS Jevgenijs 01 JUL 1997 0.60 25.12 52.40 52.40

JEGOROVS Tomass 08 JUL 2001 0.28 25.18 53.41 1:45.81

FROLOVS Andrejs 20 JUN 1995 0.45 26.78 55.81 2:41.62

PONE Emils 14 MAR 1997 0.28 25.30 52.39 3:34.01

18 3 1 ARG ARGENTINA 3:37.21 24.66

MELIAN Franco 11 AUG 2000 0.65 25.91 54.49 54.49

ALBA Lucas 17 SEP 2000 0.45 26.36 55.67 1:50.16

DI PAOLO Tadeo 27 APR 1996 0.31 26.37 54.51 2:44.67

RUSIECKI Facundo 16 JAN 1998 0.31 24.29 52.54 3:37.21

19 3 8 MKD REP. OF NORTH MACEDO 3:40.05 27.50

ANGELOVSKI Ljupcho 27 FEB 1997 0.67 26.11 55.33 55.33

STOSHIKJ Aleksandar 06 APR 1997 0.15 25.81 54.50 1:49.83

JANESKI Filip 10 SEP 1998 0.63 26.16 55.74 2:45.57

SOKOLOVSKI Andrej 08 FEB 1998 0.63 26.23 54.48 3:40.05

20 3 6 CHI CHILE 3:40.43 27.88

CRUZ Emilio 02 JAN 1998 0.64 25.46 52.92 52.92

SAAVEDRA Diego 20 DEC 1994 0.27 27.17 56.83 1:49.75

ORTEGO BRUGUERAS Ignacio 09 SEP 2000 0.35 27.23 56.95 2:46.70

PINTO Matias 24 JAN 1997 0.35 26.38 53.73 3:40.43

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 7 EST ESTONIA DNS     

4 4 IND INDIA DNS     

4 5 PHI PHILIPPINES DNS     

4 8 KSA SAUDI ARABIA DNS     

4 6 SLE SIERRA LEONE DNS     
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 400m Freestyle

Swim-Off

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m PTS

Event 301

04 JUL 2019

WR   3:40.07   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 26 JUL 200926.29 54.42 1:51.02

UR   3:45.96   ROMANCHUK Mykhailo UKR Taipei TPE 20 AUG 201726.94 55.20 1:52.46

SWIM-OFF

1 4 PAULSSON Adam SWE 14 MAR 1995 0.71 3:51.95
27.04(1) 56.25(1) 1:26.19(1) 1:56.19(1) 2:25.80(1) 2:54.89(1) 3:24.35(1)

29.21 29.94 30.00 29.61 29.09 29.46 27.60

2 5 ZABOROWSKI Filip POL 25 JUL 1994 0.69 3:52.15 0.20

27.30(2) 56.55(2) 1:26.49(2) 1:56.48(2) 2:26.38(2) 2:55.54(2) 3:24.68(2)
29.25 29.94 29.99 29.90 29.16 29.14 27.47

    Issued: 04 JUL 2019 at 13:00
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